Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LP Corrections Software Solutions LP
3/19/21 49656 Inv#49656, 03/01/21 GEN 0402 7323 Contract Personnel Services 1,769.55
LA-00060226 3/19/21 49656 Inv#49656, 03/01/21 GEN 0410 7323 Contract Personnel Services 1,769.55
3/19/21 49656 Inv#49656, 03/01/21 GEN 0411 7323 Contract Personnel Services 783.80
3/19/21 49656 Inv#49656, 03/01/21 GEN 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 3,539.10
Check Total: 7,862.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC. Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00060227 3/19/21 20FC4436A SOT V. MAUREEN WILLIAMS, GEN 3310 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00
3/19/21 21FC0221E SOT V. DUSTIN HALCOLM, GEN 3350 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
GUTF CO RGP PR C6NE™ GG i’aper T
3/19/21 2009189 Inv#2009189, 03/01/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,428.42
LA-00060228 3/19/21 2000934 Inv#2000934, 02/08/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 149.76
3/19/21 1998185 Inv#1998185, 02/02/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 137.85
3/19/21 1997642 Inv#1997642, 02/01/21 GEN 0440 7424 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,978.52
Check Total: 3,694.55
NERCONNECT PSI"'I'-Iolding's e
LA-00060229  3/19/21 30474 Inv#30474, 03/10/21 GEN 0440 7323 Contract Personnel Services 219.99
Check Total: 219.99
VAT ERIE TSN S ) T
LA-00060230  3/19/21 20FC5854F STATE OF TEXAS V. NATHAN GEN 3360 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 99.00
Check Total: 99.00
T ORNEY CERERAT G TEY S RN CENER SR g
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
LA-00060233 3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 498.46
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
LA-00060233 3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 643.60
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 410.31
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 539.19
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 112.15
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 146.77
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 222.92
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 367.38
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 114.00
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 47.54
LA-00060233 3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 378.00
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.46
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 326.31
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEIL GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 23.08
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
3/19/21 SDUTX2101106 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
Check Total: 15,152.89
ABSOLUTE WASTE SERVICES INC Absolute Waste Services Inc
LA-00060234  3/19/21 618398 Standing PO for FY 2020-2021 GEN 0170 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 387.80
Check Total: 387.80
Apr 21,2021 3 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT  AMSRINC AMSR INC

LA-00060235  3/19/21 88 ?ggITIONAL WORK REQUIRED e\ 0120 5264  Landscape & Grounds M&R 675.00

Check Total: 675.00
T T o Gt
LA-00060236  3/19/21 2019/2020 Air Quality Consultant GEN 1285 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 416.67

Check Total: 416.67
TR R RGN B Wil i ——
LA-00060237  3/19/21 17FC3448C SAENZ, MARCUS GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
AT s Gl
LAO006023g 319721 19MC09412 JOHNSON, DADRIAN GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/19/21  19MC09402 JOHNSON, DADRIAN GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00060239  3/19/21 06154 APR21 RENT M0011267 4/1/21 GEN 0370 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 2,697.84

Check Total: 2,697.84
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann

3/19/21 19MC34662 ALANIS, JESUS GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060240  3/19/21 19FC4875E FELTON, MONTRAY GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/19/21 19FC4876E FELTON, MONTRAY GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 600.00
T Tee e

3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 880.94

CHARGES -

LA-00060241  3/19/21 FBN4155144 EAI?E;&L;( MAINTENANCE GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 880.94

3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 10,863.71

3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 8,848.71
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0170 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBNA4155144 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0170 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4129985 CHARGES - GEN 0180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 0180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
3/19/21 FBN4129985 ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
3/19/21 FBN4155144 ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
MONTHLY MAINTEANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4129985 CHARGES - GEN 1180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 7.94
MONTHLY MAINTEANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 1180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
LA-00060241 3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 872.64
i 3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -IT  GEN 1470 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 198.90
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -IT  GEN 1470 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.36
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 4536
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1570 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1570 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
CHARGES -
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4129985 CHARGES - GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 53.64
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 42.00
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 5,895.99
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 4,618.95
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3720 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 220.30
CHARGES -
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 3720 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 220.30
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,904.94
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,904.94
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 3810 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 11.14
LA-00060241 3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3810 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,225.99
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4129985 CHARGES - GEN 3820 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 7.94
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 3820 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 872.64
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
MONTHY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4129985 CHARGES - GEN 3830 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 7.94
MONTHY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 3830 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 872.64
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4129985 CHARGES - GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 7.94
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 872.64
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3850 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 23.82
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 29.14
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,617.92
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 3,205.39
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 4190 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 52.61
CHARGES -
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
LA-00060241 3/19/21 FBN4155144 CHARGES - GEN 4190 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 52.61
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 514.93
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 514.93
3/19/21 FBN4155144 Monthly maintenance payments GEN 5107 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 11.36
3/19/21 FBN4155144 Monthly lease payments - Fire GEN 5107 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,240.41
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5330 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5330 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43
CHARGES -
3/19/21 FBN4129985 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
3/19/21 FBN4155144 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
Check Total: 59,609.73
O G RET Gaféia, T
LA-00060242  3/19/21 18MC(C94252 DENVER, KATHRYN GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc
3/19/21 50696180 10500 SERIES "L" RIGHT 3/4 GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 571.45
LA-00060243  3/19/21 50696180 10500 SERIES L WORKSTATION GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 460.35
3/19/21 50696180 600 SERIES 4 DRAWER LATERAL, GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 746.90
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/19/21 50696180 IGNITION 2.0 4WAY STRETCH GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 642.40
LA-00060243  3/19/21 50696180 10500 SERIES 3/4 HT DOUBLE GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 644.60
3/19/21 50696180 HARD SURFACE CHAR MAT, LIP, GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 84.00
Check Total: 3,149.70
VTR HORT SRR Hoéfscher, f(yle ............................................
LA-00060244  3/19/21 20FC4911B AGUIRRE, LUIS GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RIS RS PE T
LA-00060245 3/19/21 20FC5115C CANTU, DORA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/19/21 19FC2573B PEDRAZZA, EDDIE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE) Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC T
LA-00060246 3/19/21 2185 Engineering Project at Ortiz GEN 0170 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 708.70
3/19/21 2185 Engineering at Ortiz Park GEN 1388 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 708.70
Check Total: 1,417.40
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PRECINCT 4 Justice of the Peace Precinct4 T
LA-00060247  3/19/21 FEBRUARY 2021 éll}/[fﬁéCEAN BANK ANALYSIS GEN 3640 1002 JP 4 Checking Acct 59.78
Check Total: 59.78
AR SRR Kaéﬁarek, L L
LA-00060248 3/19/21 18997 STANDING PO NEW HIRE GEN 3700 5306 Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
3/19/21 18998 STANDING PO NEW HIRE GEN 3700 5306 Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
Check Total: 300.00
P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C. 7
3/19/21 20MC73102 BENESCH, TROY GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
LA-00060249  3/19/21 21MC07612 BENESCH, TROY GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
3/19/21 20MC48882 CARABAIJAL, VALENTIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 400.00
Apr 21,2021 8 1:13:50 PM




Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ANDREW LEON PALACIOS Palacios, Andrew Leon

LA-00060250  3/19/21 19FC0114C SEGURA, SEAN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00

BTN BRIVE T B
LA-00060251 3/19/21 20212 Monthly rent for Records GEN 1470 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 14,850.00

3/19/21 20213 Monthly rent for Records GEN 1470 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 14,850.00

Check Total: 29,700.00
AR B PRETRR IS e PLﬂC, T
LA-00060252  3/19/21 19FC0479B COLLINS, ISSAC JOHN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 4,501.20

Check Total: 4,501.20

TR TS ON RANIGS T : L L

3/19/21 20FC4031B PEREZ, ALONSO GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00060253  3/19/21 17FC2981E MCDONALD, JOHN GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/19/21 19FC3454E MURRAY, COREY GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 700.00
SRR RGN RN Raﬁk, Jeffe;y L

3/19/21 19MC13622 CROSS, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/19/21 20MC70472 CROSS, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/19/21 20MC53002 CROSS, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00060254  3/19/21 20MC64702 CROSS, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/19/21 19MC15072 CROSS, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/19/21 19MC63032 CROSS, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/19/21 20MC62732 CROSS, LOGAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 700.00
RORERTO B REVR A Re)'f'r'ia, L

3/19/21 17MC79632 FRANCO, JOSE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060255  3/19/21 17MC72792 MAWLAWI, ADAM GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/19/21 19MC67052 GOMEZ, SYLVIA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/19/21 17MC91982 MOSANSKY, VICTORIA GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060255  3/19/21 20MC21552 ROJAS, JUSTIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/19/21 17MC54882 GONZALES, BRUCE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
SERGR K RIS Rio'é',' B
LA-00060256  3/19/21 19FC3604G KING, MARK GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
TR RGN G e RS et b ettt
LA-00060257  3/19/21 TPA 030821 FY 20/21 Legislative GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00
SEEoREING Sec:bps L
3/19/21 A6726 The COVID Clinic Post GEN 0104 5185 Contract Personnel 1,035.00
LA-00060258 3/19/21 A6701 The COVID Clinic Post GEN 0104 5185 Contract Personnel 1,035.00
3/19/21 A6765 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 4,067.78
3/19/21 A6823 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 947.70
Check Total: 7,085.48
BTRICTA ST ON Shiﬁion, T
LA-00060259 3/19/21 1312021 FY20/21 Legislative Consultant GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
3/19/21 2282021 FY20/21 Legislative Consultant GEN 1285 5318 Lobbying Activities 5,000.00
Check Total: 10,000.00
TR T W FiRR G Conéébts e
LA-00060260  3/19/21 19FC1911B PEDRAZA, RICARDO GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
B AN T ORRES VTR o Millér, e
LA-00060261 3/19/21 18FC5980B GUTIERREZ, ELAINE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/19/21 19FC4459B SOLIZ, MARTIN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
Check Total: 650.00
Apr 21,2021 10 1:13:50 PM




Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JANIE TREVINO Trevino, Janie

LA-00060262  3/19/21 21MCO01581 MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 300.00
ROVETENGE Tros;s T
LA-00060263  3/19/21 2897 PCT. III YARD (ANIMAL GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 7,200.00

Check Total: 7,200.00
UNITED STATES FUGITIVE APPREHENSION & TRANSPORT Usfatlle

3/19/21 112925 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 840.70

3/19/21 112928 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 947.30

3/19/21 112919 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 3,558.00

3/19/21 112920 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 400.00

LA-00060264  3/19/21 112929 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 5,040.00

3/19/21 112918 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 4,840.00

3/19/21 112915 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 400.00

3/19/21 112911 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459 Transportation of Persons 539.50

3/19/21 112864 STANDING PO FOR OUT OF GEN 3700 5459  Transportation of Persons 1,719.40

Check Total: 18,284.90
B OR & CARETR L L
LA-00060265  3/26/21 21MCO01784 RIVERA, DONNEE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
RIS W R REY Bel:i:y, e
LA-00060266  3/26/21 20MC86434 YBARRA, ANTHONY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

GBI S CANAT S Cal'nnziles, e
LA-00060267 3/26/21 18MC108712 TREVINO, JUAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 20MC59384 HENDERSON, KENDRA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
Apr 21,2021 11 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000

Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT CASSIDY, DELGADO & OLIVAREZ Cassidy & Olivarez PLLC

LA-00060268  3/26/21 20MC07364 HANNA, MIRANDA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
GG S KRR G TGI BRERTE Deffﬁtus, G . = mbroﬂgh ............................................

LA-00060269 3/26/21 012600B GUERRERO, TONY GEN 3340 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

3/26/21 072390G VILLARREAL, MICHAEL GEN 3370 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 300.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

LA-00060270 3/26/21 20MC52734 MONTEZ, VINCENTE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 19FC1736C TALAMANTEZ, GABRIEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann 7

3/26/21 18MC31722 COMPIAN, ALEXIS GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00060271 3/26/21 20MC01993 FROST, HUNTER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/26/21 20FC0994C HUNT, MATTHEW GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

3/26/21 18FC3314C HUNT, MATTHEW GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
RORERT RN Flyﬂil, s

3/26/21 19MC82083 BARRIENTEZ, SABRINA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 19MC97893 BARRIENTEZ, SABRINA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 20MC94933 BARRIENTEZ, SABRINA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060272  3/26/21 19MC55483 NORDIN, CHRISTIINE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

3/26/21 18MC105493 NORDIN, CHRISTINE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 19MC32003 NORDINE, CHRISTINE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 20MC39513 NORDIN, CHRISTINE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,350.00
CHRISTORIER T G Gal"é; Chrisfopher T

LA-00060273  3/26/21 20MCO00913 RAINES, CASEY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
Apr 21,2021 12 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
ErFT  LUIS P. GARCIA Garcia, Luis P.
LA-00060274 3/26/21 19MC57223 SAUTERS, STARR GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
3/26/21 18MC28433 SUATERS, STARR GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 200.00
GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc
LA-00060275  3/26/21 50803310 HON312PP GEN 2821 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 262.35
Check Total: 262.35
STRPHEN & GOV ANKIN i nnini,"Stephe'i'l'A ............................................
LA-00060276 3/26/21 0703380B DELEON, EDDIE GEN 3340 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
3/26/21 0703380B DELEON, EDDIE GEN 3340 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 300.00
TS G ET IS GUTTRRRE Gufi'érrez, T
LA-00060277  3/26/21 20MC85554 BARRERA, NICOLE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
S TIGE SCTiER Hoéiécher, f(yle ............................................
3/26/21 17MC86423 BOCANEGRA, AIREN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/26/21 20MC56344 GRAHAM, SEBASTIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060278 3/26/21 20MC56354 GRAHAM, SEBASTIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC75334 SEPULVEDA, SONIA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 19MC97884 TREVINO, FRANCISCO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC95674 JACKSON, DANIEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
RIS RSP T
LA-00060279  3/26/21 20MC87763 SANCHEZ, YVONNE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
Apr 21,2021 13 1:13:50 PM



Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.
LA-00060280 3/26/21 18MC14573 GUAJARDO, BIANCA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18MC129413 GUAJARDO, BIANCA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
W GERICE G TS AR Haffis, L
LA-00060281  3/26/21 20MC79422 GARCIA, JUSTIN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RUBEN R TERVICTR T, i A
LA-00060282 3/26/21 20FC4864C MULLIGAN, NICK GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 17FC3336C MULLIGAN, NICK GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 550.00
R NGRS Mo}'éles, L L
LA-00060283 3/26/21 16MC40584 WILLIAMS, JASPER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 19MC25014 BUCKINGHAM, JOSHUA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
RGN T W GRbUP, ST E i . I
LA-00060284  3/26/21 20MC62754 KNIGHT, KEITH GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R T E N PATACIOR Pal'zi'éios, L
3/26/21 19MC83523 MIRELES, ANDREA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/26/21 18MC06493 RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00060285  3/26/21 20MC54343 SOTO, STACEY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 21FC0058C SOTO, STACEY GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20FC3211C ROMAN, ABRAHAM GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
VANCE B PATON Patail, L
LA-00060286  3/26/21 16CR3807D RAMIREZ, ADRIAN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
Apr 21,2021 14 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ERIC D PERKINS Perkins, Eric D

3/26/21 13CR80243 PERALES, PETER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 18MC77053 GOMEZ, RICHARD GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 16CR17323 ELMORE, JEWEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060287 3/26/21 16CR19133 MARTINEZ, CHRIS GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 15CR37683 CHAPA, JOHN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

3/26/21 17MC79434 CROSBY, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 18MC24054 RODRIGUEZ, FLOESTELA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/26/21 16MC17874 CHAPA, ANDY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,550.00
RIS T P owWERS P, -y T

LA-00060288  3/26/21 123402E ARMSTRONG, RONNIE GEN 3350 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 150.00

Bk i W GTRICE OF AN AT GRNSTRIN Auéénstein,"Amie et e ettt et

LA-00060289  3/26/21 18MC98583 SMITH, CARRIE GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 470.00

Check Total: 470.00
AR B PRETRR P e PLﬂC, T

3/26/21 19MC101063 RUTH, DAVID GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/26/21 20MC82273 RITCHESON, TYLER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060290  3/26/21 20M(C88243 RAMIREZ, VERONICA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 20MC88233 RAMIREZ, VERONICA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 20MC27133 ALARCON, ANDREW GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 900.00

TR TS ON RANIGS T, s, L

LA-00060291  3/26/21 20MC83153 LUCIO, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 150.00
SRR RGN RN Ral'ii'(, Jeffei;y L

LA-00060292  3/26/21 20MC60973 ADAMES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00
Apr 21,2021 15 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERTO D. REYNA Reyna, Roberto D.
3/26/21 20MC54573 SALAZAR, HECTOR GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00060293  3/26/21 19MC44563 QUILATAN, ANTHONY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
3/26/21 20MC75153 BOLES, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 350.00
SRR ARG Rio'é',' B
3/26/21 20MC52642 PACHECO, BRANDI GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18MC128994 PIZANO, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060294 3/26/21 21FC0363C HERNANDEZ, SIMON GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20FC1598E DELOSSANTOS, MIGUEL GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
3/26/21 20FC4737E DELOSSANTOS, MIGUEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
3/26/21 20FCO0726E DELOSSANTOS, MIGUEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 900.00
AN RGBRIGTE Ro&;igue, P
LA-00060295  3/26/21 18FC1949D YOUNG, TREMAINE GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
CRRALT AT EN ROGEN Roéén, e
LA-00060296  3/26/21 21MCO01914 KELLEY, MICHAEL GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
ROT AN T W R Rol'z'i'nd, L
LA-00060297  3/26/21 20MC88623 HAGY, BRADLEY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RTCHARL TRV AR Rya'l'ii, R
LA-00060298  3/26/21 051092E GUERRERO, JULIAN GEN 3350 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
BRI R SATS Saléi'i's, L
3/26/21 18MC123323 ZAPATA, ETHAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060299  3/26/21 17MC19053 WILLIAMS, CRAIG GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 17MC19043 WILLIAMS, CRAIG GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Apr 21,2021 16 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/26/21 20MC80893 WATTS, DAVID GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18MC121443 ORTEGA, APRIL GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18MC108703 ZAPATA, ETHAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 19MC08683 WATTS, DAVID GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/26/21 17MC56743 WATTS, DAVID GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 19MC98793 VASQUEZ, ABRAM GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 19MC59861 MCCAUGHAN, DANIEL GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/26/21 20MC53903 SERRATA, FRANK GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
3/26/21 17MC77593 DURAN, GABRIEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060299  3/26/21 16CR05044 OCHOA, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18MC102524 SOSA, CHRISTIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18MC102514 SOSA, CHRISTIAN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC03854 SCOTT, CODY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC03844 SCOTT, CODY GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18MC01704 MORENO, JOSE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18FC3650C MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18FC3651C MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18FC3652C MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 18FC6240C MITCHELL, MILES GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 4,500.00
TRV T SETITWET Sch'i'v'vetz, G
LA-00060300 3/26/21 20MC95403 GARCIA, ALFERDO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC95413 GARCIA, ALFREDO GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
GRS CR G ST RGHER ™ S o L
LA-00060301  3/26/21 20MC80203 IVES, SAMUEL GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
AR W ST OTTRY Stoﬁéy, R
LA-00060302  3/26/21 17MC64124 ROBERTSON, BRITTANIE GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT JAMES L STORY 11 Story II, James L
3/26/21 20MC35473 RIOS, ANDREW GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060303  3/26/21 20MC35463 RIOS, ANDREW GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 19MC74113 THOMPSON, ANTHONY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 600.00
G RT T W RRR L L
LA-00060304  3/26/21 21MC04264 RIVERA, ELLIN GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RN ANTHORNY T TERING 7 Tijéfina Jr,"R ey nthon'y ............................................
LA-00060305  3/26/21 163341H GARCIA, CONCEPCION GEN 3380 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
SN RN R i r, L
LA-00060306  3/26/21 20MC75673 HOSENFELD, TABITHA GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
SRR NN T ORRES VT TR o Millér, L
LA-00060307 3/26/21 20MCO01613 HINOJOSA, BRITTNEY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC67634 ABREGO, AARON GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
SV ONNE € TG URIIT TS Toﬁfeilles, L
3/26/21 18MC38363 SAINZ, LEANTHONY GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/26/21 20MC87604 MEDINA, OSIRIS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060308  3/26/21 20MC52234 TREVINO, SABRINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC52244 TREVINO, SABRINA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC50644 REYES, ANTONIO GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,100.00
Apr 21,2021 18 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GABRIEL VASQUEZ Vasquez, Gabriel
LA-00060309 3/26/21 20M(C93023 STEPHENS, ROBERT GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 21MC03014 JOSE, CANDIDA GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
RORERTG G R el RO v G
LA-00060310 3/26/21 20MC06212 LINDIAL, GEORGE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/26/21 19MC70072 LINDIAL, GEORGE GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
Check Total: 550.00
R  & VT GRREAT lrenl G G m———
LA-00060311  3/26/21 19MC56533 CAVAZOS, GILBERT GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
FRIRTENIG Ve Vo Epirﬁenio et bbbt stete
LA-00060312  3/26/21 20M(C94324 FARMER, ALBERT GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R ARS B 7 AP TR Zaﬁéita, L
LA-00060313 3/26/21 20MC68643 RIOJAS, ISAAC GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC68653 RIOJAS, ISAAC GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER Amistad Community Health Center, Inc
LA-00060314 3/26/21 01312021 NC - CC Public Health District GEN 0104 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 47,948.79
3/26/21 02282021 NC - CC Public Health District GEN 0104 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 42,909.87
Check Total: 90,858.66
INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING ENGINEERS (ICE) Jimenez Engineering Solutions LLC
LA-00060315  3/26/21 2223 Road Improvement Design and GEN 1919 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 7,081.80
Check Total: 7,081.80
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LOCKWOOD ANDREWS & NEWNAM Lockwood Andrews & Newnam

3/26/21 11031121 ME-20-01: NEW MEDICAL GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 646.00

3/26/21 11031121 CR-20-01: COUNTY ROAD-CR 67 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 720.00

3/26/21 11031121 CR-20-02B: COUNTY ROAD-CR 69 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 580.50

3/26/21 11031121 CR-20-03: COUNTY ROAD-CR 73 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 580.50

3/26/21 11031121 CR-24-02: COUNTY ROAD-CR 48 GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 475.00

LA-00060316  3/26/21 11031121 PW-20-01: COUNTY COURTHOUSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 9,184.00

3/26/21 11031121 PW-20-01: COUNTY COURTHOUSE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 224.00

3/26/21 11031121 AP-22-01B: AIRPORT EXPANSION GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00

3/26/21 9031121 PI-20-01: NEW HILLTOP GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 112.00

3/26/21 9031121 PW-20-11: COUNTY-WIDE GEN 1923 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 12,492.00

3/26/21 11031121 CIP PROJECT MANAGER - GEN 1923 5314  Additional Professional Fees 426.16

Check Total: 25,552.16

BN ORIV R G O RRATIONS TS BN G peraﬁons F———————
LA-00060317 3/26/21 1069 Construction Management GEN 1921 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 4,556.25

3/26/21 1070 Construction Management GEN 1923 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 6,862.50

Check Total: 11,418.75
BRUTET CONSTITING NG e itins L L

LA-00060318  3/26/21 3243 ADA Upgrades - Independent GEN 1919 5309  Architects 2,795.75

Check Total: 2,795.75
BTTLE TN Sécurity "C"orporzi'tion ............................................
LA-00060319  3/26/21 836670069 ADT SECURITY SERVICES GEN 1770 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 180.36

Check Total: 180.36
RN GET VOB R TRANSPORT e
LA-00060320 3/26/21 1593 standing PO for GEN 3890 5459 Transportation of Persons 4,795.00

3/26/21 1594 standing PO for GEN 3890 5459  Transportation of Persons 4,885.00

Check Total: 9,680.00
Apr 21,2021 20 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT KENNETH BOTARY Botary, Kenneth

LA-00060321  3/26/21 20FC4111G RAMIREZ, SAMMY GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
CORPUS CHRISTI REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY Corpus Christi Regional Transportation Authority
LA-00060322 3/26/21 06150 Veterans Services - GEN 1275 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 1,739.92

3/26/21 06150 Social Services - FY20/21 GEN 4110 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 3,231.17

Check Total: 4,971.09
OGS KRR GG RS Bt . i mbroﬂgh ............................................
LA-00060323  3/26/21 151997E WILDE, ANTONIO GEN 3350 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 150.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick
LA-00060324  3/26/21 20FC4469C GONZALEZ, HECTOR GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann T

3/26/21 17MC27411 ESQUIBEL, MANUEL GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060325 3/26/21 17MC83143 MENDOZA, MECEDES GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 16CR15483 ALMAGUER, JAY GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 18FC3906G MONTEZ, MONIQUE GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

Check Total: 1,000.00

T G RET S

3/26/21 18MC107841 GARCIA, CORA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060326 3/26/21 17MC38933 GONZALEZ, MARK GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 360.00

3/26/21 20MC46683 GONZALEZ, RODOLFO GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/26/21 18FC0645D MONTALBO, PHILLIP GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 860.00
Apr 21,2021 21 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC Geo Secure Services LL.C
3/26/21 260210205SD FEB21 CBDC TRANSP RATE GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 19,228.18
3/26/21 260210205SD ?{Eﬁ;(l)zclBDC MILEAGE EFF GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 878.08
3/26/21 255201209SD EIE{(SQO FINAL EHDC TRANSPORT GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 20,686.11
DEC20FINAL EHDC MILE
3/26/21 255201209SD THRUDEC20 GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 4,698.90
3/26/21 255210109SD iI{AI{I\ézl FINAL EHDC TRANSPORT GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 19,395.34
3/26/21 255210109SD JAN21 FINALEHDC MILEA GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 4,314.24
EFFJAN21
3/26/21 255201208SD DEC20 EHDC TRANSPORT HOURS GEN 1393 2010  Accounts Payable - Other 71,975.12
3/26/21 255201208SD ggg;g EHDC MILEAGE THRU GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 1,489.25
LA-00060327
3/26/21 255210108SD JHAI‘{I;M FINAL EHDC TRANSPORT GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 103,899.28
3/26/21 255210108SD }illjéi FINALEHDC MILE EFF GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 1,843.52
3/26/21 255210110SD ilfl‘gzl FINAL EHDC TRANSPORT GEN 1393 2010 Accounts Payable - Other 14,196.32
3/26/21 255210106VCAS iI{AOI\I]szI FINAL ICE VCAS EHDC GEN 1393 2017 A/P GEO for La Villa 2,977.75
3/26/21 255210101SD JAN21 FINAL EHDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2017 A/P GEO for La Villa 2,998,525.00
326121 260210108ICER (o SIRFVISEDICEHOUSTON T GaN 1303 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 22,407.00
3/26/21 260210102BOP JAN21 CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 12,551.00
3/26/21 260210201SD FEB21 CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 1,947,022.00
3/26/21 260210114ICER JAN21 ICE HSI CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 3,619.00
Check Total: 5,249,706.09
Apr 21,2021 22 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GLOBAL SPECTRUM LP Global Spectrum LP
3/26/21 GS 11521 Coast Bend Regional Mass GEN 0104 5221 Food & Edible Items 5,886.50
LA-00060328  3/26/21 GS 11621 Coast Bend Regional Mass GEN 0104 5221 Food & Edible Items 3,589.00
3/26/21 0058094IN FY20/21 Budgeted Expenses GEN 0141 5428 Contract Services-Other 30,830.00
Check Total: 40,305.50
GOV WL T TS T OW SRR TTE Gugf"W R
LA-00060329  3/26/21 20FC5389D ALVARADO, RENALDO GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
RN RV TN ke Ronaid Ky'l'é' ............................................
LA-00060330  3/26/21 18FC4273G COLEMAN, PRENTIS GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
ST TGRSR isiveior f(yle ............................................
LA-00060331  3/26/21 19FC5670G PARASKEVAS, DIMITRI GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
ST ST NG G Suﬁplies L
3/26/21 W4373700 ]gé“)?gngET POLYESTER, GRAY, GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 1,797.00
LA-00060332  3/26/21 W4373800 MATT COVER, TWL, NAT, 25X75, GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 818.50
3/26/21  W4373900 g WL WHT 2244 64 GEN 1324 5440 Inmate General Supplies 2,662.50
Check Total: 5,278.00
FANET RSP R Kaéﬁarek, L
LA-00060333  3/26/21 18999 STANDING PO NEW HIRE GEN 3700 5306 Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
OB AT TORNEY AT TAW Bavip ™ T
LA-00060334  3/26/21 20FC1997D MARTINEZ, JUDY GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
Apr 21,2021 23 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.
LA-00060335 3/26/21 20FC1347D GRANADO, JOHN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20FC5098D BALLESTEROS, GILBERT GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
W GERICE G TS AR Haffis, L
LA-00060336  3/26/21 19MC49851 BOYETTE, QUADIR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
VR ENTRRPRISES LYﬁ'Enter];rises ettt et et e AR R bR bR A s S bRt s et tenbanet et een
LA-00060337  3/26/21 LYB APR21 LEASE AGREEMENT #20170172 4A4 GEN 1490 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 5,647.20
Check Total: 5,647.20
Riici EQUIPMENT SGivTioNG i " Don'l'ingo ............................................
LA-00060338  3/26/21 MKE202108 2014 Maintainer 120M STANDING ~ GEN 0180 5252 Ly Motor Fauip & Mach 2,425.00
Check Total: 2,425.00
R ORGE PR AN PICH A T i i Géorge L
LA-00060339  3/26/21 19FC5596C GARCIA, MANUEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 550.00
RIS T P owWERS o i T B
LA-00060340 3/26/21 191539C TORRES, JUAN GEN 3320 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
3/26/21 202740F DRT/KRT, CHILDREN GEN 3360 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 300.00
Check Total: 450.00
AR B PRETRR P e PLﬂC, L
LA-00060341  3/26/21 061009H HERRERA, DAVID GEN 3380 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
TR T SO RANiGS T : L
LA-00060342  3/26/21 20FC2285C RANDALL, CHRISTINA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 550.00
Apr 21,2021 24 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ROBERTO D. REYNA Reyna, Roberto D.

LA-00060343 3/26/21 18MC117951 BATEMAN, SHAWN GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 18MC27931 MORENO, DOMINGO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00

AN ROBRIGTE Rodi;igue, T

LA-00060344  3/26/21 17FC2560D YOUNG, TREMAINE GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
NG TRV AR Rya{ii, T

LA-00060345  3/26/21 044413E RAMIREZ, JUAN GEN 3350 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 150.00
CABRIET & SATATS Saléi'i's, L

LA-00060346 3/26/21 18MC123933 MCCAUGHAN, DANIEL GEN 3130 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/26/21 19FC2851D CARREHO, ISAIAH GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 300.00
SPEoRENe Sec:bps L

3/26/21 A6764 The COVID Clinic Post GEN 0104 5185 Contract Personnel 1,035.00

LA-00060347  3/26/21 A6822 STANDING PO FOR COURTHOUSE GEN 1305 5185 Contract Personnel 4,052.03

3/26/21 A6834 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 956.48

Check Total: 6,043.51
SUPRRIGN T P alSqua s ologiéé JE———

LA-00060348 3/26/21 310192 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 19,680.35

3/26/21 310192 ONESolution Monthly GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 547.47

Check Total: 20,227.82
WiRCGTIC L L
LA-00060349  3/26/21 APRIL 2021 Office building rent GEN 3621 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 4,208.04

Check Total: 4,208.04
Apr 21,2021 25 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT EPIMENIO YSASSI Ysassi, Epimenio
LA-00060350  3/26/21 20MC44671 JONES, WILLIAMS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
S TR SRR o
3/26/21 260210208ICEI ﬁgggo-Novzo ICEHOUSTCBDC ey 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 4.620.00
LA-00060353 35601 260210208ICEI ﬁggéo-Novzo ICE HOUSTCBDC e\ 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 67.41
3/26/21 260210101SDR JAN21 CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,105,411.00
Check Total: 2,110,098.41
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL OF TEXAS
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 358.91
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 257.54
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 300.92
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 241.64
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.46
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 181.38
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 240.92
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 323.08
LA.00060354 /121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
i 4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 258.46
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 331.38
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 320.77
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 207.69
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 203.54
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 151.38
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 246.00
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 267.97
4/121 SDUTX2101107  PAYCYCLE1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 200.31
Apr 21,2021 26 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 390.92
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 231.69
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 170.31
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.92
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 101.54
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 643.60
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 410.31
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 579.23
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 539.19
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 333.69
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 146.77
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 126.92
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 22292
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 278.31
LA-00060354 4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 236.31
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 244.62
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 255.23
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 210.00
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 367.38
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 314.77
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 299.08
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 243.88
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 186.00
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 162.46
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 234.46
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 315.23
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 29.08
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLE1L GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 378.00
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 168.46
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 326.31
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLELI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 303.23
Apr 21,2021 27 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 173.08
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 153.23
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 174.00
LA-00060354 4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 32.77
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 199.85
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 178.15
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 204.92
4/1/21 SDUTX2101107 PAYCYCLEI1 GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 138.46
Check Total: 15,045.63
BSOT T W ASTE SERVICESING T
LA-00060355  3/31/21 624414 STANDING PO for Additional GEN 0180 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 8,946.00
Check Total: 8,946.00
R RN AN e L
LA-00060356 33121 LDOSNANPEZA T myition Reimbursement - Aidee GEN 1280 5302 Education Registration Fees 1,322.02
Check Total: 1,322.02
Wi T TN BT RORIT X Boﬁﬂla, R
LA-00060357 3/31/21 20616555 LAFON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19609405 RIVERA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 520.00
Check Total: 720.00
TR T RONRER ™ Boﬁﬁer, Stei) T
LA-00060358  3/31/21 274 FEB 2021 CCT 9/23/2020 GEN 0136 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 2,283.75
Check Total: 2,283.75
AN CANTU BT AR Caﬁfu-Bazéi‘, L
LA-00060359 3/31/21 20610475 RIOJAS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 17619995 ORTEGA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law

3/31/21 21601475 DEVENS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 287.00

3/31/21 20610015 CONRAD, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 251.00

3/31/21 20615745 GONZALEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060360  3/31/21 20616165 HEATH, FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 522.00

3/31/21 19606175 NIAVES, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 269.00

3/31/21 20608545 RIVERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 302.00

3/31/21 20607585 TOMLINSON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 2,031.00
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC Firetrol Pr(;tectionnéystemsnlnc """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
LA-00060361  3/31/21 100709701 Semi-Annual Kitchen Hood GEN 0181 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 345.00

Check Total: 345.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC. Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00060362  3/31/21 18FC3167E SOT V. PETER MICHAEL CANTU, GEN 3350 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 750.00
GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc
LA-00060363 3/31/21 50823640 Inv#5082364-0, 03/17/21 GEN 0410 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 130.94

3/31/21 50823640 Inv#5082364-0, 03/17/21 GEN 0440 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 16.48

Check Total: 147.42

O TR TG SR CE L L

3/31/21 21601475 DEVENS, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

3/31/21 18600295 ROE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 19621705 CASTILLO, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060364  3/31/21 20613085 ESPINOZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20615435 VILLAREAL, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 21601335 CHASTEEN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

3/31/21 20612915 WARD, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/31/21 20612915 WARD, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060364  3/31/21 20612905 WARD, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20612905 WARD, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,200.00
TS S ET IS GUTTRRRE Gufi'érrez, P
3/31/21 19619745 LOPEZ, EMALEE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060365  3/31/21 19606175 NIAVES/ADAMS, MELISSA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21602185 LIMON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 700.00
AR AT Hal'i',' G L
3/31/21 20608255 AGUILERA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
3/31/21 20605435 COOK, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21601915 CUELLAR, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 19614805 ESCOBEDO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20606295 FLORES, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060366  3/31/21 20614775 GONZALEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20606845 HILL, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20603695 LOPEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 19609405 RIVERA, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20613355 VILLAREAL, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20604455 WARNER, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,300.00
RIS RSP F e L
3/31/21 20JUVO013 CANTU, ANDREW GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 21JUV007 GONZALEZ, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 21JUV006 SENDEJO, BRIANA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00060367 3/31/21 20JUV308 SUAREZ, NEVAEH GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 JUV CAMP, CYRUS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 JUV MARTINEZ, ERIC GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 JUV MORENO, ALEX GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 JUV SALAZAR, RUBEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Apr 21,2021 30 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 3/31/21 JUV SALDIVAR, ZAVIER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00060367 3/31/21 JUV RAMEY, DANIELLE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

3/31/21 JUV RAMEY, DANIELLE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

3/31/21 JUV VILLANUEVA, ADAREUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

Check Total: 900.00
GNP GRNEY T ﬂAW, SAViE Kle'i"l'l, L

LA-00060368  3/31/21 17612495 ZAMORA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
BN T RGN AT Ledﬁard, L L

LA-00060369  3/31/21 19602775 SALAS, AALIYAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
RN GRS SOT TN VN Mci'\'fiff, L

3/31/21 12606905 MORALES/MCGRAWY/SILVA, ANDY GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20609985 MCMILLAN, LEANDRE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060370  3/31/21 19617065 HAMILTON, RAYMOND GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 21600165 ANZUALDA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20610805 SHAFFER, I/E/ROBERSON, E GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00

Check Total: 950.00

R NiGRAT RS Mo}'éles, L

3/31/21 20612985 PANIAGUA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 19621705 CASTILLO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 19620905 ORTIZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20607075 PERALES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20JUV141 CAMP, CYRUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00060371  3/31/21 20JUV141 CAMP, CYRUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

3/31/21 19JUV644 DERRICKS, THOMAS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

3/31/21 19JUV644 DERRICKS, THOMAS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

3/31/21 JUV JAIMES, CESAR GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

3/31/21 JUV LEWIS YOUNGBLOOD, MICHAEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

3/31/21 JUV ORTIZ, JALYNN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/31/21 JUV SALDIVAR, ZAVIER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00060371  3/31/21 JUV SALDIVAR, ZAVIER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 JUV VILLANUEVA, ADAREUS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 1,550.00
CiSNiGHeTE Nicﬁbls, L
3/31/21 20606555 ALANIZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19621155 AYALA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19611005 CAMACHO, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
CHASTEEN, RESPONDENT .
3/31/21 21601335 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
CHASTEEN, RESPONDENT .
3/31/21 21601335 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20601035 DAVILA RAMOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21601475 DEVINS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20610635 DELAGARZA/MEJIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20608045 GONZALEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19606685 GUTIERREZ, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060372  3/31/21 21600065 HANES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .
3/31/21 21601695 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .
3/31/21 21601695 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .
3/31/21 21601695 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 21602175 MASSEY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 21602175 MASSEY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20600725 MILLS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20607065 PENA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19608645 RAMIREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21600055 RIOS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 3/31/21 17610005 RUNYON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060372  3/31/21 20606155 SOLIZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21601225 TOHONNIE, RESPONDENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 5,700.00
VANCE T RGN T T
3/31721 19619605 COATS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20610635 ?E%ﬁgﬁ RZA, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20606565 GOODWIN, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20616165 HEATH, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 378.00
3/31721 20606845 HILL, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20612815 HILL, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

MORRISON, RESPONDENT .
3/31/21 20600955 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21JUV009 ROSALES, BRANDON GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20602215 SOSA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

SCHAFFER, RESPONDENT .
3/31/21 20610805 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060373 33151 20610805 SCHAFFER RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.00

PARENTS

ORRELAS, RESPOPNDENT .
3/31721 19620475 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 19620795 GARZA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19620795 GARZA, RESPONDENT PARENTS  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 20601035 DAVILA RAMOS, RESP PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 20603245 MAYEUX, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 20605935 ARRELLANO, RESP PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 CPS DRUG RUIZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 20.00
3/31/21 000045 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000055 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 3/31/21 000055 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000055 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000055 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000065 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
LA-00060373 3/31/21 000065 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000075 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000075 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000085 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000085 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
3/31/21 000095 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 4300 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 58.00
Check Total: 3,354.00
S ORG GRS AN PN B Toidre Cligtian ™ ——
3/31/21 21600375 1]\3/%\,]1%\]{:%)]32 RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20612695 DAVILA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060374  3/31/21 17602235 HINOJOSA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19619745 LOPEZ, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 16611205 MARTIN, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 10621275 SNAPP, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
RN i R AR Y e
3/31/21 14614595 SCHEURICH, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19616085 CHAVEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31721 19609825 SOLIZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
LA-00060375  3/31/21 19611005 CAMACHO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20611795 CHAVEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21600375 BENAVIDES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21600375 BENAVIDES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,450.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J. Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J.

3/31721 20609645 DAVIS, DYLAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 325.00

LA-00060376 3/31/21 19618905 BARGER, SHELLY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 226.00

3/31/21 19610545 VENTO, MIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 204.00

3/31/21 19617515 FRENCH, KAIT/ROSE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 955.00
BERGR K RIS R

3/31/21 19617065 E&%TON/CARREATHERS’ GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20606115 ZAMORA, JESSIKA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 12623395 RACKLEY, JULIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060377  3/31/21 21602135 WATTS, MAKALAY/XAVIER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

3/31721 19621465 gg%EIOJAS/LUNA OLGUIN, GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/31/21 20603675 RIOJAS/LUNA OLGUIN, DONNA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

3/31/21 20615445 MARTINEZ, V/IOHNSON, V GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
RTINS GG S G

LA-00060378  3/31/21 SALCIDO S 0221  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 23.52

Check Total: 23.52
SEEoREING Sec:bps L

3/31/21 A6692 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 230.72

3/31/21 A6767 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 295.61

3/31/21 A6824 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 237.93

LA-00060379  3/31/21 A6835 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 288.40

3/31/21 A6735 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 295.61

3/31721 A6677 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 64.89

3/31/21 A6215 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 302.82

Check Total: 1,715.98
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Check Register

Starting Check No.: 00000000 Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check No.: 99999999 Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021
Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH Stith, Law Offices of William J
3/31/21 20612365 BURGESS, EZEKIEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060380 3/31/21 15611445 ORTEGA RENDON, NATHAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 3/31/21 20606665 REYES, MATEO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19621465 LUNA RIOJAS, HAILEY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
ARIW TSRy . . .  Stalioy VW . ettt sttt ent s
3/31/21 JUV SOLIS, JOSETTE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 JUV YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00060381 3/31/21 JUV PRIOUR, KADENCE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 JUV BOYCE, AMEER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
3/31/21 21601915 CUELLAR, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20609235 BARRON, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 800.00
W GERICE O SR ST RN R K AR . S i Lo Otiies o Sarealy
3/31/21 19616845 MADDEN, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20610455 BARIL, DAD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21600375 BENAVIDES, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 21600375 BENAVIDES, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00060382  3/31/21 19612545 ORTEGON, FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19603675 RAMON, FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 21600545 SOLIS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20602215 SOSA, MOM GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 13608645 VARGAS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00
THE COUNCIL ON ALCOHOL AND DRUG ABUSE-COASTAL BEND The Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse-Coastal Bend
LA-00060383  3/31/21 20212 Coastal Bend Council on GEN 4300 5470 ouncilon Alcohol &Drug 12,500.00
Check Total: 12,500.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC

3/31/21 20615795 BARREREA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 21600285 BRITE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

LA-00060384 3/31/21 20610605 BUSBEE, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20601225 GARZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 20610035 ORTIZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 19616275 SALAZAR, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,300.00
ARG CHRISTORIER WA TR Wi ; e Ch'l'*'i'stophe'l" ............................................
LA-00060385 3/31/21 19621155 AYALA, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

3/31/21 19619745 LOPEZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
BRSO WS SERVICESTRE L L

4/9/21 626561 Standing PO FY 2020-2021 GEN 0170 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 388.46

LA-00060388 4/9/21 626733 STANDING PO for Additional GEN 0180 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 994.00

4/9/21 626639 LOCATION: Padre Balli, GEN 0180 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 12,118.00

4/9/21 626562 ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1760 5239  Tipping & Dump Fees 150.10

Check Total: 13,650.56
ABOR € G RETA L L

LA-00060389 4/9/21 20FC2531A VALDEZ, RANDY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 524.85

Check Total: 524.85
PN NG L L
LA-00060390 4/9/21 R51281 Electronic monitors for GEN 3480 5434 Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 1,680.30

4/9/21 R51281 Electronic monitors for GEN 3480 5434 Electronic Monitor & ID Costs 1,131.72

Check Total: 2,812.02
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT TRAVIS W BERRY Berry, Travis W
4/9/21 18MC10621 GARZA, REBECCA GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 18MC19321 GARCIA, JASON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060391 4/9/21 18MCO07581 REYNA, LEONARD GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 17FC3905A GARCIA, SAMMY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
4/9/21 17FC1791G MEDELLIN, TONY GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,350.00
Wi T TN BT RORIT T X Boﬁﬁla, R
4/9/21 18MC16291 SHEPPARD, ROBBIE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060392 4/9/21 19606685 GUTIERREZ, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 21600925 PEREZ, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 700.00
COREY CANIPRETT Cafifp vy éorey eeeettetaee it h bbb bbb e e e et es Shan b et st esaesans e s e asnees
4/9/21 CAMPBELL 031420 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 300.00
4/9/21 CAMPBELL 031420 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 300.00
LA-00060393 4/9/21 CAMPBELL 031420 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 300.00
4/9/21 CAMPBELL 030721 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 300.00
4/9/21 CAMPBELL 030721 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 300.00
4/9/21 CAMPBELL 030721 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 300.00
Check Total: 1,800.00
GBS CANAT S Cal'lﬂz'lles, T
LA-00060394 4/9/21 17FC3712G BENITEZ, GENARO GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
4/9/21 15CR1709G BENITEZ, GENARO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 700.00
EX'S'SIDY,"DELG'A"DO COTIvVARET Caégidy e
4/9/21  20MC90061 HUFF, LATOYA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060395 4/9/21 19FC4227A RIOS, ABRIANNA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
4/9/21 19FC1489C QUINTERO, JOSHUA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 4/9/21 15CR2186C QUINTERO, JOSHUA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00060395 4/9/21 15CR3259C QUINTERO, JOSHUA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

4/9/21 16CR1991C QUINTERO, JOSHUA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 1,050.00
BTIONE BEL RGN Delg('m, e
LA-00060396 4/9/21 21FC0745D GOMEZ, CONNIE GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

THE LAW OFFICE OF RICK DODSON PLLC Dodson PLLC, The Law Office of Rick

4/9/21 18MC17101 RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18MC13061 RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18MC91421 RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060397 4/9/21 18MC(C27651 RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21  18M(C92001 RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18MC92011 RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21  18M(C92021 RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,400.00
SANDRA ANN EASTWOOD ALANIZ Eastwood Alaniz, Sandra Ann 7

4/9/21 20FC3370A LANE, JOE GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

4/9/21 19FC4927A MOODY, STACY GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

LA-00060398 4/9/21 18FC3106B NESMITH, SOPHIA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00

4/9/21 18FC5148B FULLER, STEVEN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00

4/9/21 20FC2875B MANN, MIRANDA GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

4/9/21 15CR1764B GALLEGOS, AMBER GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,050.00
ATTORNEY AT LAW EVELYN HUERTA GONZALEZ Evelyn Huerta Gonzalez, Attorney at Law

LA-00060399 4/9/21 102129B YOUNGER, COLE GEN 3340 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00

Check Total: 150.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC Firetrol Protection Systems Inc

LA-00060400 4/9/21 100701095 COURTHOUSE-FULL GEN 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 7,944.75

Check Total: 7,944.75

OGS ORES T
LA-00060401 4/9/21 FLORES R 0321 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 22.54

Check Total: 22.54
ROBERT R VRN Flyﬁh, e
LA-00060402 4/9/21 20FC5483B NORDIN, CHRISTINE GEN 3340 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 20FC2259B NORDIN, CHRISTINE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 400.00
FORENSIC AND CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC. Forensic and Clinical Psychology Inc.
LA-00060403 4/9/21 18MC96821 SOT V. ALEXIS SANCHEZ, GEN 3110 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00

Check Total: 750.00
CHRISTOR IR T G G Chrisfopher T
LA-00060404 4/9/21  19MC29981 SALINAS, MONDAY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
ROBERTO REYNALDO GARCIA JR Garcia JR, Roberto Reynaldo T
LA-00060405 4/9/21 20FCS375A ADAIR, JORDAN GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00

T G RET T S

4/9/21 20MC59031 SALAZAR, ANTHONY GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21  19MC69301 COLCHADO, JAVIER GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060406 4/9/21  17MC04292 ARRAMBIDE, JOSE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 20FC3045A SIMPSON, DEAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 16CR1733A VELA, JOSHUA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

4/9/21 19FC3791C PENA, MARTIN GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 1,900.00
Apr 21,2021 40 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT OMAR XAVIER GARCIA Garcia, Omar Xavier
LA-00060407 4/9/21 GARCIA O 033021 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5459 Transportation of Persons 8.69
4/9/21 GARCIA O 0321 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 51.45
Check Total: 60.14
T TSR SR X Y T
LA-00060408 4/9/21 GARZA M 0321 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 83.79
Check Total: 83.79
GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC Gateway Printing & Office Supply Inc
4/9/21 50780030 CHAIR FOR PUBLIC WORKS GEN 0120 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 371.25
4/9/21 50683100 ALERA VALENCIA SERIES - GEN 1384 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 876.68
4/9/21 50867350 Furniture for Fire Marshal GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 0
4/9/21 50867350 10787RNN GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 987.80
4/9/21 50867350 10760NN GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 216.70
4/9/21 50867350 10708LNN GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 807.95
LA-00060409 4/9/21 50867350 10734NN GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 666.05
4/9/21 50867350 80193NN GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 215.60
4/9/21 50867350 CM13443F GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 94.08
4/9/21 50867350 4008CU10T GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 397.10
4/9/21 50724430 HON10516NN GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,157.75
4/9/21 50692340 Per Quote 148324-0 GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,112.10
4/9/21 50692340 Deliver to: GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 0
Check Total: 6,903.06
G GEAT SPECTREN TP G Spec"trum T
LA-00060410 4/9/21 04062021 Credit-offset April invoice GEN 0141 5428 Contract Services-Other 55,499.84
Check Total: 55,499.84
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT GONZALES LAW OFFICE Gonzales Inc
4/9/21 21601335 CHASTEEN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,000.00
4/9/21 21601335 CHASTEEN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060411 4/9/21 19600785 RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20615435 VILLARREAL, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 598.00
4/9/21 21603035 gﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁELLOWHAMMER’ GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 2,298.00
TS G ET IS GUT TR Gufi"errez, T
4/9/21 20601415 GARCIA, JUAN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19606685 GUTIERREZ, ANGEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060412 4/9/21 20600725 MILLS/RUIZ, JOEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19600785 RODRIGUEZ, C/GARCIA, L GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 17605815 THOMAS/GARCIA, MARIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
RN RICHA RS GUTTRRiRE Gufi'érrez, T
LA-00060413 4/9/21 GUTIERREZ 040121 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5459 Transportation of Persons 8.74
Check Total: 8.74
ARV AT Hal'i',' v L
4/9/21 20611515 CRUZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 394.00
4/9/21 18610005 DAVIS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20611005 JENNINGS, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060414 4/9/21 19617515 KAIT, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20603245 MAYEUX, MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19618065 RUIZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20604455 WARNER, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,594.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT RONALD KYLE HINKLE Hinkle, Ronald Kyle
4/9/21 18MC40171 LOPEZ, DEBRA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060415 4/9/21 20FC3495E PULIDO, DANIEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20FC3496E PULIDO, DANIEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 18FC1410G WASHKO, WILLIAM GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 950.00
R SCIFR F FETRIC COVIPANY ™ S T s "('fompali'y ............................................
LA-00060416 4/9/21 10196 DRISCOLL CENTER GEN 1770 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 419.16
Check Total: 419.16
TANET T KA SPARER Kaéﬁarek, L
LA-00060417 4/9/21 19003 STANDING PO NEW HIRE GEN 3700 5306 Empl Evals/Testing 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
LRI CETGRNEY ﬂAW, SaViET Kle'i“l'l, L L
4/9/21 21602145 BRISENO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
LA-00060418 4/9/21 20605355 ESPINOSA, RESPONDENT MOM GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20FC2706E BAKER, MELVIN GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 550.00
Check Total: 1,050.00
ORI TR CHNGT GRS N e ™ T e ologie'smI L
LA-00060419 4/9/21 INVKSW000539 Standing PO for Vanguard GEN 1315 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 13,643.76
Check Total: 13,643.76
RIS RSP F e L
4/9/21 20MC57151 BAUGHER, ERIC GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20MC57141 BAUGHER, ERIC GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060420 4/9/21 20MC37481 BAUGHER, ERIC GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20MC32251 BAUGHER, ERIC GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20FC4431G SHILEY, ESTER GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 900.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT P.C. LAW OFFICE OF HECTOR R GONZALEZ Law Office of Hector R Gonzalez, P.C.

4/9/21 18MC11481 HERNANDEZ, EMMA GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060421 4/9/21 20MCO05851 DIXON, JESSICA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18FC2618G LOPEZ, JOE GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 500.00

W GERICE R TN C TR Lee';"L L
LA-00060422 4/9/21 19FC3655E PACE, JESSE GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
RN AR T O Lol;éz, T Y T
LA-00060423 4/9/21 15CR3310C NARANJO, JESSICA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

4/9/21 20FC5534D VALENCIA, CHRISTHIAN GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 900.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
RN GRS GO TN ViR Mcﬁiff, L

4/9/21 19620085 JIMENEZ, PATRICK/BLAKE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060424 4/9/21 20603675 RIOJAS, DANNY GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 20607525 HOUSE, HAROLD/SOPHIA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 19617065 HAMILTON, RAYMOND GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 800.00

— EQUiPMEﬁT SGiiTioNG Fi : Dorﬂingo ............................................

4921 MKE202114 2017 Front End Loader 930M GEN 0180 5252 1ieavyMotor Equip & Mach 850.00

M&R
LA-00060425 H Motor Equin & Mach

4/9/21 MKE202112 2014 Maintainer 120M GEN 0180 5252 M‘g{y otor Equip & Mac 295.00

Check Total: 1,145.00
GiTUNGRATES MO'I'"i'lleS, L

4/9/21 20605935 ARELLANO, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060426 4/9/21 20604285 CASTILLO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 19616085 CHAVEZ, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 19619605 COATS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 4/9/21 20605355 ESPINOZA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
4/9/21 20610745 FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19617515 FRENCH, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20606355 GARCIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19607975 GONZALEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20617055 LONGORIA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
4/9/21 20614445 BAZAN, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20614455 MILLER, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 21600365 RODRIGUEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060426 4/9/21 20606155 SOLIZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 JUV LOPEZ, LYLA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 JUV VALDEZ, AARON GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 JUV VILLANUEVA, ADAREUS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21  20JUV306 DAVIS, JAYDEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 19JUVS579 FERRERA, JOHN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 21JUV025 JAMES, CESAR GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 21JUV021 SALDIVAR, ZAVIER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 21JUV203 YBARRA, ISRAEL GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 20000505 Appointed Attny Fees GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,390.00
Check Total: 4,990.00
RGN T W GRbUP, ST E i z, I
LA-00060427 4/9/21 21FC0180G CORDOVA, VERNON GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
CiSNiSTeTE Nicﬁbls, e
4/9/21 21601335 &%?%E%N’ RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 1,000.00
LA00060428 4/9/21 21601335 EA%?%E%ND RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
4/9/21 20603915 CASAS, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 21601475 DEVENS, RESPONDENT FATHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
4/9/21 20612375 GARZA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 4921 20609655 GUTIERREZ, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
MOTHER
MARTINEZ, RESPONDENT .
4/9/21 21602965 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
4/9/21 20614305 MOLINA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060428 4/9/21 20611395 MONTES, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20613265 MUNGIA, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20616965 PEREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 17604855 RODRIGUEZ/HERNANDEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19616275 SALAZAR, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20610225 TREVINO, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 3,900.00
RBREW T RGN PATACTO8 R Py e e
4/9/21 19MC21172 SEPULVEDA, RONNIE GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20FC4930E SEPULVEDA, RONNIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19FC4933E SEPULVEDA, RONNIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 450.00
LA-00060429 4/9/21 20FC2973E SEPULVEDA, RONNIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00
4/9/21 16FC0646E SEPULVEDA, RONNIE GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
4/9/21 16FC0647E SEPULVEDA, RONNIE GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
4/9/21 18FC1735E SEPULVEDA, RONNIE GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,650.00
VANCE T RON Patail, L
4/9/21 21602175 MASSEY, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
DELACRUZ, RESPONDENT .
4/9/21 19618005 MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19617985 AYALA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060430 4/9/21 20606765 RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 4/9/21 19608645 RAMIREZ, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 21602145 BRISENO, REPSONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
4/9/21 20603915 CASAS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
BARTHOLOMAE, ALLEGED .
4/9/21 19608635 FATHERS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT 4921 20612325 PEMBERTON, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
MOTHER

4/9/21 17605815 THOMAS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19620475 VELA, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19620475 ORRELAS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 19620795 GARZA, RESPONDENT MOTHER  GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20601035 IP?:I\{%II:IA RAMOS, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20603245 MAYEUX, RESPONDENT MOTHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

ARRELLANO, RESPONDENT .
4/9/21 20605935 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20606525 MOREIDA, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
LA-00060430  4/9/21 20610805 DAk, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20611395 MONTES, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20613365 VALDEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20615005 RAMOS, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20616455 SANCHEZ, RESPONDENT PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT .
4/9/21 21600365 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

RODRIGUEZ, RESPONDENT .
4/9/21 21600365 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 50.00

MENDOZA, RESPONDENT .
4/9/21 21601175 PARENTS GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 50.00
4/9/21 20FCS5583E RAMIREZ, OSCAR GEN 3350 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 3,450.00
SRR PRRES Berar Bty
LA-00060431 4/9/21 PEREZ E 030921 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 250.00
4/9/21 PEREZE 030921 NO REFUSAL WEEKEND GEN 1328 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 250.00
Check Total: 500.00
Apr 21,2021 47 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
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Check Register
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
EFT ERIC D PERKINS Perkins, Eric D
LA-00060432 4/9/21 20FCO0376G JOHNSON, THOMAS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
R OREE PR AN PICH A Tii i fii Géorge L
4/9/21 18FCI1553D REYES, ISMAEL GEN 3330 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
LA-00060433 4/9/21 18FC0430D REYES, ISMAEL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
4/9/21 18FC4907D REYES, ISMAEL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
4/9/21 19FC2171D REYES, ISMAEL GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 1,400.00
BN TN TR RSCAPRS TN i lnters"capes L
LA-00060434 4/9/21 347463 COURTHOUSE-INTERIOR GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 554.45
Check Total: 554.45
'I;iiATT, W GTRICE OF AN AT GENGTRIN Auéénstein,"Amie et e si ettt et nene
4/9/21 20MC58351 MAXFIELD, JUAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 494.00
LA-00060435 4/9/21 20MC14871 ROMERO, SONYA GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20MCO05931 VILLARREAL, ROBERT GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 894.00
RV N R iR s o L
4921 19608635 ﬁ%‘}%@?{LOMAE’ RESPONDENT e\ 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060436 4/9/21 19608635 ﬁ%%%%%LOMAE RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20616965 PEREZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
4/9/21 20610225 TREVINO, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 700.00
TR TS ON RANIGS T, s, L L
LA-00060437 4/9/21 20FC4055E LOPEZ, MANUEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
4/9/21 20FC4059E LOPEZ, MANUEL GEN 3350 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 200.00
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Check  Check Check
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EFT JEFFERY AARON RANK Rank, Jeffery Aaron

LA-00060438 4/9/21 18MC120262 ADAMES, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3120 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

Check Total: 100.00
RORERTO B RN A Rey'r'ia, L

4/9/21 17MC86581 EGUIA, EDUARDO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060439 4/9/21  19MC29911 JACKSON, MADISON GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18FCI1132A THOMPSON, OTHELO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 750.00
RHODES-SCHAUER, LAW OFFICE OF LINDA J. Rhodes - Schauer, Linda J. 7T

4/9/21 21600295 CLARK, H/STAFFORD, K GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060440 4/9/21 19608635 BARTHOLOMAE, UNKNOWN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

FATHERS

Check Total: 400.00

BEROR ARG Rio'é',' B

4/9/21 18MC112941 PIZANO, JOSE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 20MC88691 GARCIA, ALBERT GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21  19MC62652 ARMEDARIZ, GILDA GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060441 4/9/21 19617065 E&%&TON/CARREATHERS’ GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 20613265 MUNGUIA, DEVEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21  20FC3066G LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,200.00

AN ROBRIGTE Ro&;igue, P

4/9/21 18MC15731 RODRIGUEZ, JOHNNY GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18MC28221 LUNA, JOSE GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 19614805 ESCOBEDO, MOM GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060442 4/9/21 19JUV644 DERRICKS, T GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

4/9/21 21JUV006 SENDEJO, B GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

4/9/21 16CR2256G LEAL, SAMANTHA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

4/9/21 16FC0554G LEAL, SAMANTHA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
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EFT 4/9/21 15CR3414G LEAL, SAMANTHA GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

LA-00060442 4/9/21 16FC0553G LEAL, SAMANTHA GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 14CR4101G LEAL, SAMANTHA GEN 3370 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 2,600.00
CBRIET & SRR Saléi'i's, L

4/9/21 18MC36391 BARNES, THOMAS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18MC91341 RODARTE, RAMIRO GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060443 4/9/21 19MC82871 MORIN, RICHARD GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18MC05291 ALMAZAN VASQUEZ, ALAN GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21 18MC71522 GOMEZ, BRANDON GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 1,000.00
SETINSA GG SR Gl

LA-00060444 4/9/21 SALCIDO S 0321  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 18.13

Check Total: 18.13

ARG SATINGG Saliﬁas, T

LA-00060445 4/9/21 SALINAS M 0321  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 124.46

Check Total: 124.46
SEEOREING Sec:bps L

4/9/21 A6814 The COVID Clinic Post GEN 0104 5185 Contract Personnel 1,035.00

4/9/21  A6668 The COVID Clinic Post GEN 0104 5185 Contract Personnel 1,242.00

LA-00060446 4/9/21 A6886 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 956.48

4/9/21 A6924 Juvenile Department & County GEN 3480 5185 Contract Personnel 587.93

4/9/21 A6887 Security Services for KFL GEN 6310 5185 Contract Personnel 288.40

Check Total: 4,109.81

LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM J STITH Stith, Law Offices of WilliamJ 7

4/9/21 JUV FRANCO, BENJAMIN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

LA-00060447 4/9/21 JUV LUGO, HEAVEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

4/9/21 JUV RAMEY, DANIELLE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00

4/9/21 JUV MERRILL, LOGAN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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EFT 4/9/21 JUV ORTIZ, RAMON GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00060447 4/9/21 21JUV098 FLORES, STEVEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 21JUV001 SUMMERVILLE, BARRY GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 525.00
AR W STOTTEY Stoﬁéy, R
4/9/21 19608635 BARTHOLOMAE, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 21602175 MESSIAH, FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
4/9/21 20608955 PEREZ, ALFONSO GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20606765 BENAVIDEZ, FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060448 4/9/21 19608645 RAMIREZ, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 4/9/21 19607155 RICHARDSON, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 17FC0548A RIOS, FELICIANO GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
4/9/21 17FCI1353A MOORE, ALLAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
4/9/21 17FC2021A MOORE, ALLAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00
4/9/21 20FC1545B ZAMORA, JOE GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 2,350.00
RS ST GRY Sto'l:'y P
LA-00060449 4/9/21 18MC106171 ESCOCHEA, RUBEN GEN 3110 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
N ORE TNVESTIS CRONG Teri'(')'re, Doﬁglas L
LA-00060450 4/9/21 20FC4087G State of Texas vs. George GEN 3370 5348 Defense Costs-Other 2,175.00
Check Total: 2,175.00
THE LAW OFFICE OF CHARLES A GONZALEZ PLLC The Law Office of Charles A Gonzalez PLLC
4/9/21 20JUVO013 CANTU, ANDREW GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21  21JUV009 ROSALES, BRANDON GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21  21JUV006 SENDEJO, BRIANA GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00060451 4/9/21 20JUV308 SUAREZ, NEVAEH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 21JUVO018 YOUNGBLOOD, ELIJAH GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 500.00
4/9/21 JUV BOCANEGRA, ISMAEL GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 JUV GONZALEZ, PERLA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
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Check  Check Check
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EFT 4/9/21 JUV JIMENEZ, RAINA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 JUV MEYERS, JAZLYNN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
LA-00060451 4/9/21 JUV MORENO, ALEX GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 JUV SALAZAR, RUBEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
4/9/21 JUV VASQUEZ, ANDREW GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 75.00
Check Total: 1,325.00
S TORRES T AW FiRei G Conéébts e
4/9/21 19FC5817A GEORGE, SAMANTHA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
4/9/21 18FC1085A GEORGE, SAMANTHA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060452 4/9/21  18FC2429A GEORGE, SAMANTHA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19FC3981A GEORGE, SAMANTHA GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 21FC0450A GARCIA, ROSA GEN 3310 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 1,100.00
RN ANTHONY T TERING 7 Tijéfina Jr,"Ruben"A nthon'y ............................................
4/9/21 19611005 CAMACHO, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 19617065 HAMILTON, FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00060453 4/9/21 19609825 SOLIZ/MCMAHAN, KATILYN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20613365 VALDEZ, SERGIO GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20603445 WEBB, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
SN TN R i r, L
LA-00060454 4/9/21 19FC5333A ADAIR, JORDAN GEN 3310 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
SRR NN T ORRES T TR o Millér, T
LA-00060455 4/9/21 20FC5191G RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS GEN 3370 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
TR PRETECTION NG e P e
LA-00060456 4/9/21 311096 QUARTERLY FIRE ALARM GEN 1590 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 149.85
Check Total: 149.85
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EFT YVONNE G. TOUREILLES Toureilles, Yvonne G.

LA-00060457 4/9/21 11CR0300B MOON, BRIAN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 750.00

Check Total: 750.00
CABRIETV ASQﬁE 5 Vas"(iuez, L
LA-00060458 4/9/21 18FC5108C CALDERON, VANNA GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 350.00
ViR J"VASQI"J'EZ Vaéauez, L L
LA-00060459 4/9/21 VASQUEZJ 0321 Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 5.39

Check Total: 5.39
RORERTS G el RO v G
LA-00060460 4/9/21 19MC32611 EDWARDS, LAVAR GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

4/9/21  17FC0965C CACINQUE, SALVADOR GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00

Check Total: 550.00
ARG CHRISTORIER WA T Wailer o Ch'l"'l;stophe'l" ............................................

4/9/21  20JUV306 DAVIS, JAYDEN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

4/9/21  20JUV306 DAVIS, JAYDEN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

LA-00060461 4/9/21 21JUV008 DAVIS, JAYDEN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 100.00

4/9/21 20JUV002 GARZA, JARRIN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 250.00

4921 21601905 1(\;4%1}1@1&132, RESPONDENT GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00

Check Total: 1,100.00
BRSNS VR e e
LA-00060462 4/9/21 YBARRA E 0321  Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5541 Mileage - Local 8.82

Check Total: 8.82
ERIRTENIG VeSS Ysa';si, Epirﬁenio R R R bbbttt eeen
LA-00060463 4/9/21 20MC90121 JIMENEZ, PEDRO GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00

Check Total: 200.00
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EFT RICHARD D ZAPATA Zapata, Richard D
LA-00060464 4/9/21 20MC68631 RIOJAS, ISAAC GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
4/9/21 20MC71301 JIMENEZ, CARLOS GEN 3110 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 400.00
G ON NG L L
4/12/21 10623 For Purchase of Wireless GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 400.00
4/12/21 10623 CDI1000 GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 649.99
4/12/21 10623 AN-310-SE-R-24-POE GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 499.99
4/12/21 10623 D10-PFP GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 34.98
4/12/21 10623 MXWAPTS GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 3,600.00
LA-00060473  4/12/21 10623 SHU-MXWNCSS8 GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 2,700.00
4/12/21 10623 MXW2/SM58=-7Z10 GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,799.97
4/12/21 10623 MXW1 GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,396.00
4/12/21 10623 WLI185 GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 310.00
4/12/21 10623 MXW38 GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,499.97
4/12/21 10623 LABOR GEN 0104 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 1,100.00
Check Total: 13,990.90
ENTERPRISE BT TRUS Enféi‘prise T
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0120 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 880.94
CHARGES -
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0120 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 9,221.21
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 0170 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srves 47.43
CHARGES -
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 0170 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39
LA-00060474  4/12/21 FBN4176685 ggﬁggég _MAINTENANCE GEN 0180 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
4/12/21 FBN4176685 ENTERPRISE LEASE PAYMENTS - GEN 0180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
MONTHLY MAINTEANCE . .
4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 1180 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1180 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
DMV REGISTRATION FEE - .
4/12/21 FBN4176685 COUNTY GEN 1180 5437 Fees & Permits 16.75
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EFT 4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 1470 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 4536
CHARGES -
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES -IT  GEN 1470 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 448.90
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 1570 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 94.86
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 1570 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,026.78
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 3480 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 45.62
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3480 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 545.26
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3700 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 85.67
CHARGES -
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3700 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 4,978.07
4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3700 5437 Fees & Permits 117.25
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3720 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 176.63
CHARGES -
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3720 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 1,545.82
LA-00060474  4/12/21 FBN4176685 ggxgggg ‘MAINTENANCE GEN 3810 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 6.00
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3810 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 660.15
4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3810 5437 Fees & Permits 16.75
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 3820 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3820 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3820 5437 Fees & Permits 16.75
MONTHY MAINTENANCE . .
4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 3830 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3830 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3830 5437 Fees & Permits 16.75
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .
4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 3840 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3840 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 659.80
4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3840 5437 Fees & Permits 16.75
4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 3850 5249 Car Repairs, Supplics & Srvcs 24.00
CHARGES -
Apr 21,2021 55 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount

EFT 4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 3850 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 2,639.55

4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - GEN 3850 5437 Fees & Permits 67.00
MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .

4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 4190 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 52.61

4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 4190 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 514.93

LA-00060474 4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION FEE - SENIOR GEN 4190 5437 Fees & Permits 46.50

4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY MAINTENANCE GEN 5107 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 6.00

4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - FIRE GEN 5107 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 536.01

4/12/21 FBN4176685 DMV REGISTRATION GEN 5107 5437 Fees & Permits 16.75

MONTHLY MAINTENANCE . .

4/12/21 FBN4176685 CHARGES - GEN 5330 5249 Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 47.43

4/12/21 FBN4176685 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES - GEN 5330 5420 Contractual Vehicle Rent 513.39

Check Total: 28,241.34
ERET L
LA-00060465 4/9/21 879447 AFLAC Ins. PAY 0020 2547 AFLAC Ins. 23,525.96

i 4/9/21 879447 AFLAC Ins. PAY 0103 2547 AFLAC Ins. 461.76

Check Total: 23,987.72
RIS TR TNSUR AN G CoRp™ ot Cfirp ............................................

4/9/21 VISION APRIL 21  Vision Insurance PAY 0020 2021 Vision Insurance 7,829.08

LA-00060466 4/9/21 DENTAL APRIL 21 Ameritas Dental PAY 0020 2545  Ameritas Dental 28,470.88

i 4/9/21  VISION APRIL 21  Vision Insurance PAY 0103 2021 Vision Insurance 489.76

4/9/21 DENTAL APRIL 21 Ameritas Dental PAY 0103 2545 Ameritas Dental 1,690.92

Check Total: 38,480.64
BOON-CHAPMAN BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS INC Boon-Chapman Benefit Administrators Inc

4/9/21 APRIL 21 Insurance Policy Premiums PAY 0103 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 55,551.19

4/9/21 APRIL 21 Care Navigation PAY 0103 5948 Care Navigation 3,219.00

LA-00060467 4/9/21 APRIL 21 Telemedicine PAY 0103 5949 Telemedicine 4,828.50

i 4/9/21  APRIL 21 TPA Administrative Cost PAY 0103 5950 TPA Administrative Cost 160.95

4/9/21 APRIL 21 Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee PAY 0103 5952 Pre-Cert/U.R. Fee 4,560.25

4/9/21  APRIL 21 PPO Access & Coordination Fee PAY 0103 5953 PPO Access & Coordination Fee 13,047.68
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EFT 4/9/21 APRIL 21 Medical Admin Fee PAY 0103 5955 Medical Admin Fee 20,923.50
LA-00060467 4/9/21 APRIL 21 Wellness Program PAY 0103 5956 Wellness Program 2,682.50
4/9/21 APRIL 21 Case Management Fees PAY 0103 5957 Case Management Fees 4,560.25
Check Total: 109,533.82
DEARBORN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY Dearborn Life Insurance Company
LA-00060468 4/9/21  APRIL 21 Life Insurance PAY 0020 2583 Life Insurance 17,672.68
4/9/21 APRIL 21 Life Insurance PAY 0103 2583 Life Insurance 742.00
Check Total: 18,414.68
NAVIA BENEFIT SOLUTIONS INC. Navia Benefit Solutions Inc. 7
LA-00060469 4/9/21 MARCH 21 Administrat & Consultant Fees PAY 1280 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 511.20
Check Total: 511.20
N WAGEWoRIcS WAE;EWORKS, R
LA-00060470 4/9/21 MARCH 21 COBRA Admin Fee PAY 0103 5951 COBRA Admin Fee 472.50
Check Total: 472.50
S SERVICESTIE O e T
3/19/21 1622719 Inv#1622719, 03/03/21 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 58.54
3/19/21 1622798 Inv#1622798, 03/09/21 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 127.48
LA-00060231  3/19/21 1622706 Inv#1622706, 03/03/21 PRO 0402 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 71.10
3/19/21 1622872 Inv#1622872, 03/12/21 PRO 0403 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 64.79
3/19/21 1622759 Inv#1622759, 03/08/21 PRO 0440 7126 Misc Repairs, Parts & Supplies 7.00
Check Total: 328.91
TR A PRINTING & GiFicr SOV NG . . T W Pfinting Gt upply"inc ............................................
LA-00060363  3/31/21 50823640 Inv#5082364-0, 03/17/21 PRO 0402 7421 Office Expense & Supplies 126.17
Check Total: 126.17
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Check  Check Check
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EFT BARBARA CANALES Canales, Barbara

3/31/21 119387 Canales B TRV 3/3/21-3/4/21 TRV 1285 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 211.68

LA-00060386 3/31/21 119387 Canales B TRV 3/3/21-3/4/21 TRV 1285 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00

3/31/21 119386 Canales B TRV 3/21/21-3/23/21 TRV 1285 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 211.68

3/31/21 119386 Canales B TRV 3/21/21-3/23/21 TRV 1285 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 96.00

Check Total: 567.36

BRB AR SN P
LA-00060471 4/9/21 119386 Canales B. 03/21/21-03/23/21 TRV 1285 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 16.00

4/9/21 119387 Canales B. 3/3/21-3/4/21 TRV 1285 5542  Travel, Food & Lodging 48.00

Check Total: 64.00
RNEFTES B BI6S Anééles e
LA-00060232  3/19/21 ORTA A R182260 ORTA A S12L6S14 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 590.00
AMERICAN GI FORUM VILLAGE APARTMENTS Robstown Village LP T
LA-00060351  3/26/21 TAMEZE R182697 TAMEZ E FEB RENT WEL 4120 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 61.00

Check Total: 61.00
NEFTRS B Bi6s Anééles e

3/26/21 MONTGOMERY N R182721 MONTGOMERY N S12L.6S4 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

LA-00060352 3/26/21 STEPPE R182648 STEPP E S12L5S6 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

3/26/21 KUTZ W R182606 KUTZ W S12L3S15 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

3/26/21 DUNLAP ] R182617 DUNLAP J S12L6S10 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00

Check Total: 2,360.00
AMERICAN GI FORUM VILLAGE APARTMENTS Robstown Village LP T

LA-00060387 3/31/21 R182668 R182668 SALAZAR C WEL 2132 5237  Utilities - Direct Clients 43.33

3/31/21 SALAZARC R182695 SALAZAR C FEB RENT WEL 2132 5467 Rent/Mortgage Payment 300.00

Check Total: 343.33
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Check  Check Check
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EFT ANGELES DE DIOS Angeles de Dios
4/9/21 FOSTER B R182901 FOSTER B S12L7S9 WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
4/9/21 GUSTIN C R182859 GUSTIN C S12L7S7 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
LA-00060472 4/9/21 DIAZT R182846 DIAZ T WEL 4120 5449 Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
4/9/21 MITCHELL C R182837 MITCHELL C S12L7S13 WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
4/9/21 MACAULEY K R182830 MACAULEY K S12L.6S02 ~ WEL 4120 5449  Burial/Cremation Expense 590.00
Check Total: 2,950.00
Subtotal - EFT 8,299,487.43
CHK ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LLC Aramark Services Inc.
LA-00759059 3/19/21 000965 Detention meals for GEN 3490 5228 Contract Meals 2,708.62
3/19/21 000965 Robert N. Barnes meals for GEN 3492 5228 Contract Meals 1,566.62
Check Total: 4,275.24
e NGRITIV I TTE T NG iy i G
LA-00759060 3/19/21 2873017814220121 1/2-2/1/21 EDUCATIONAL HOTSPOT GEN 0104 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 5,055.27
3/19/21 2873017814220221 2/2-3/1/21 EDUCATIONAL HOTSPOT GEN 0104 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 5,057.47
Check Total: 10,112.74
COUNTY & DISTRICT CLERKS' ASSOCIATION County & District Clerks' Association
LA-00759061 3/19/21 2395082395082021 Annual membership dues to the GEN 3530 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 125.00
3/19/21 2397352397352021 2021 CDCAT Annual Membership GEN 3530 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 50.00
Check Total: 175.00
RN RS RRT GoNT AT o Y
LA-00759062  3/19/21 GONZALES 121420 "REIMBURSE" GEN 3120 5302 Education Registration Fees 65.00
Check Total: 65.00
RN SRV NG Heﬁi;y R
LA-00759063  3/19/21 87246314 Reusable face shields GEN 3890 5427 Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 163.54
Check Total: 163.54
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cHKk LABATT INSTITUTIONAL SUPPLY COMPANY Labatt Institutional Supply Company
LA-00759064  3/19/21 03152116 LABATT FOOD SERVICE $20,000 GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 6,472.00
Check Total: 6,472.00
NS CONSTT NG GROTPTIE iR Con"sulting'(}roup GE—————
LA-00759065  3/19/21 16CR2302G STATE OF TEXAS VS JOHN GEN 3370 5348 Defense Costs-Other 1,627.50
Check Total: 1,627.50
ViCTORIN Gt T
LA-00759066  3/19/21 20610885 IN THE INTEREST OF K.C.W., GEN 3150 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 625.50
Check Total: 625.50
SN GRS RESOTRERING ™ L
LA-00759067 3/19/21 95994127 DELIVERY OF DIESEL AND GEN 0120 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 13,028.82
3/19/21 95995340 DELIVERY OF DIESEL AND GEN 0120 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 19,783.34
Check Total: 32,812.16
THE DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING CENTER Corpus Christi Area Council for the Deaf Inc
LA-00759068 3/19/21 6221120 admin. fee GEN 3300 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 100.00
3/19/21 6221120 interpreter services GEN 3300 5343 Transcripts & Interpreters 100.00
Check Total: 200.00
TRANSUNION RISK AND ALTERNATIVE DATA TransUnion Risk and Alternative Data
LA-00759069 3/19/21 10346922021021 standing PO for web-based GEN 3890 5311 Software Srvec & Maintenance 34.30
3/19/21 10346922021021 standing po for web-based GEN 3890 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 88.20
Check Total: 122.50
TNIFRST T BiNGE NG TR T s L
LA-00759070 3/19/21 0357985 Standing PO for laundry GEN 3890 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 39.20
3/19/21 0357985 laundry service for scrubs GEN 3890 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 20.08
Check Total: 59.28
NIRRT T BINGE e TR T s L
LA-00759071  3/19/21 5998170 COMMUNITY SERVICES GEN 4190 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 11.77
Check Total: 11.77
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CHK CINDY BOUDLOCHE CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE BOUDLOCHE CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE, CINDY
31921 2519/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 461.54
31921 2519/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 870.17
LA-00759097  3/19/21 2519/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 680.77
31921 2519/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 276.93
31921 2519/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 507.70
Check Total:
CA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT CA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
LA-00759098  3/19/21 2573/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 184.61
Check Total: 184.61
T o T T o
LA.00750009 Y1921 132012101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2507 Edward Jones 39.34
i 3/19/21 2320/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2507 Edward Jones 39.34
Check Total: 78.68
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE LODGE #27 FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE LODGE #27 7
LA-00759100 3/19/21 2501/2101106 Fraternal Order Police Assc GEN 0020 2563 Fraternal Order Police Assc 110.00
Check Total: 110.00
NUECES COUNTY COMBINED LAW ENFORCEMENT -PAC EEECES COUNTY COMBINED LAW ENFORCEMENT -
LA-00759101  3/19/21 2617/2101106 Comb Law Enf Officers - PAC GEN 0020 2579 Comb Law Enf Officers - PAC 1,350.00
Check Total: 1,350.00
NUECES COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICERS ASSOCIATION Nueces County Sheriff Officers Association
LA-00759102  3/19/21 2532/2101106 NCSOA GEN 0020 2558 NCSOA 7,240.00
Check Total: 7,240.00
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CHK  OKLAHOMA CENTRALIZED SUPPORT REGISTRY OKLAHOMA CENTRALIZED SUPPORT REGISTRY
LA-00759103  3/19/21 2583/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 147.33
Check Total: 147.33
SHERIFF'S EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION OF NUECES COUNTY 2}(1)%11‘\11;5'5 EMPLOYEE ASSOCIATION OF NUECES
LA-00759104  3/19/21 2504/2101106 Sheriff Association (SEA) GEN 0020 2562  Sheriff Association (SEA) 896.25
Check Total: 896.25
STATE OF MAINE DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SVCS STATE OF MAINE DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SVCS
LA-00759105  3/19/21 2585/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 202.00
Check Total: 202.00
| 1
LA-00759106  3/19/21 2530/2101106 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 Egﬁ}UPTC AND STUDENT 139.34
Check Total: 139.34
UNITED WAY OF THE COASTAL BEND UNITED WAY OF THE COASTAL BEND 7
LA-00759107  3/19/21 2503/2101106 United Way GEN 0020 2557 United Way 94.00
Check Total: 94.00
BT RGSR T
LA-00759108  3/19/21 107688 Select fill landscape, GEN 0170 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00

ABEL'S PAVING & CONSTRUCTION INC.

CALDERON BUILDING-SEALCOAT

Abel's Paviﬁg & Construction Inc.

LA-00759109  3/19/21 930595 & GEN 1570 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 13,500.00
Check Total: 13,500.00
B NG USTRY CROTPSTIE R T L
LA-00759110  3/19/21 15930773 COURTHOUSE-STANDING GEN 0104 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 7,792.00
Check Total: 7,792.00
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CHK AFFORDABLE BACKFLOW VALVE INSP. PLLC Collins, Johann S.
LA-00759111  3/19/21 INV1542 S,iI\L”\E,‘gAL'TEST BACKFLOW GEN 1590 5437 Fees & Permits 110.00
Check Total: 110.00
AIR SOLUTIONS AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING Tonne, Clifford D T
LA-00759112  3/19/21 12736 STANDING PO for A/C GEN 0180 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 390.00
Check Total: 390.00
e e
LA-00759113  3/19/21 13021 American Red Cross GEN 1388 5487 Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER Amistad Community Health Center, Inc
LA-00759114  3/19/21 ACHC 022521 Amistad - FY 20/21 GEN 1387 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
INC AMISTAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER Amistad Community Health Center, Inc
LA-00759115  3/19/21 ACHC 02252021 Commissioner Pct 2 GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,200.00
Check Total: 1,200.00
ANNAVILLE AIR CONDITIONING INC ANNAVILLE AIR CONDITIONING INC 77777
LA-00759116  3/19/21 20953 BISHOP COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 494.12
Check Total: 494.12
e 1
S 31921 34220050 NON THEY VAPOR MONITORING  GEN' 0120 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 350.00
31921 34220050 NOn THEY VAPOR MONITORING  GEN' 1570 5266 Contract Services-Buildings 175.00
Check Total: 525.00
ARK ASSESSMENT CENTER & EMERGENCY SHELTER Ark Assessment Center & Emergency Shelter
LA-00759118  3/19/21 ARK 31021 The Ark Assessment Center GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
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cuk ARKASSESSMENT CENTER & EMERGENCY SHELTER Ark Assessment Center & Emergency Shelter
LA-00759119  3/19/21 ARK 031021 Commissioner Pct 2 GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 800.00
Check Total: 800.00
ARK ASSESSMENT CENTER & EMERGENCY SHELTER Ark Assessment Center & Emergency Shelter
LA-00759120  3/19/21 ARK 03102021 Commissioner PC3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
T ORI TV e T MoBility G
LA-00759121 3/19/21 02092021 AT&T MiFi Dormant charge GEN 1190 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 22.42
3/19/21 02092021 (Runoff Election Dec 15th) GEN 3075 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 2,734.81
Check Total: 2,757.23
T ORIV I TiE RN iy i T
LA-00759122  3/19/21 2872902844740221 01/20/21-02/19/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 1,000.50
Check Total: 1,000.50
T ORIV T TiE RN iy i T
LA-00759123 3/19/21 2872861606920221 01/20/21-02/19/21 3619455724 GEN 1329 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 40.00
3/19/21 2872861606920221 01/20/21-02/19/21 GEN 3700 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 4,358.95
Check Total: 4,398.95
T NIORITTV I TiE T MoBility G
LA-00759124  3/19/21 2872884639870221 02/02/21-03/01/21 GEN 0170 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 37.99
Check Total: 37.99
T ORIV I TiE RN iy i T
LA-00759125  3/19/21 2872714526560221 02/02/21-03/01/21 GEN 1250 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 39.24
Check Total: 39.24
T ORIV e T MoBility G
LA-00759126  3/19/21 2872736242730121 01/14/21-02/13/21 GEN 6310 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 117.72
Check Total: 117.72
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cuk AVFUEL CORPORATION Avfuel Corporation
LA-00759127  3/19/21 014637071 Fuel delivery from AvFuel; GEN 0160 1510 Inventory - Gasoline 17,412.74
Check Total: 17,412.74
KIS ORENSIE T ORI COT GEViNG G Toxl&ilogy L
LA-00759128  3/19/21 73819 Lab tests on multiple samples GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,670.00
Check Total: 1,670.00
R TR ERHONE T E R Teleﬁhone T
LA-00759129 3/19/21 58213 CALL BOXES IN MALE CELLS 1&4 GEN 1324 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 467.50
3/19/21 58213 VIKING E30 CALL BOXES GEN 1324 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 1,196.00
Check Total: 1,663.50
B EANGTS TRIF GRS B L
LA-00759130  3/19/21 104858 op | DINGPOFORREPURFOSED ™ GEN' 3700 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 21.60
Check Total: 21.60
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF THE COASTAL BEND Boys and Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
LA-00759131  3/19/21 202103 Boys & Girls Clubs GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF THE COASTAL BEND Boys and Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
LA-00759132  3/19/21 2021-03 Comissioner PCT2 GEN 0137 5487 Other Outside Agencies 900.00
Check Total: 900.00
BOYS AND GIRLS CLUBS OF THE COASTAL BEND Boys and Girls Clubs of the Coastal Bend
LA-00759133  3/19/21 202103 022521 Commissioner PCT3 GEN 1388 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
BRI TNCORPORTED i Inc&rporat&l ............................................
LA-00759134  3/19/21 3873159 Standing PO for Brinks GEN 1170 5455  Services - Other 1,707.24
Check Total: 1,707.24
Apr 21,2021 65 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register
Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
CHK CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICES CORPORATION Caterpillar Financial Services Corporation
LA-00759135  3/19/21 00170015381 Lease payment for 2020 GEN 0180 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 97,466.59
Check Total: 97,466.59
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF CORPUS CHRISTI INC Catholic Charities of Corpus Christi Inc
LA-00759136  3/19/21 FY2021 02222021  CC Catholic Charities GEN 0137 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
CRISER CHANIPING Chéifnpine, L
LA-00759137  3/19/21 CHAMPINEKO031221IN COUNTY MILEAGE GEN 1200 5541 Mileage - Local 38.22
Check Total: 38.22
G BRI BV O Ty CENTIR i Advocagy e
LA-00759138  3/19/21 CACCB 022321 Children's Advocacy Center of GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
GV OF CORPIS GliRiST Citgfnof Corﬁus L
LA-00759139 3/19/21 PHO00000075 Oct 2020 COVID-19 Health Dept GEN 3091 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 13,108.15
3/19/21 PHO00000075 Oct 2020 SALARIES GF FY20-21 GEN 3091 5188 Inter-Governmnt Personnel 18,939.81
Check Total: 32,047.96
GV OF CORPIS GRS Citgfnof Corf)us e
LA-00759140 3/19/21 PH00000077 Nov 2020 COVID-19 Health Dept GEN 3091 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 5,652.74
3/19/21 PH00000077 Nov 2020 SALARIES GF FY20-21 GEN 3091 5188 Inter-Governmnt Personnel 21,978.34
Check Total: 27,631.08
GV OF CORPIS GRS Citgf"of Corﬁus e
LA-00759141 3/19/21 PH00000080 Dec 2020 COVID-19 Health Dept GEN 3091 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 14,957.74
3/19/21 PH00000080 Dec 2020 SALARIES GF FY20-21 GEN 3091 5188 Inter-Governmnt Personnel 21,979.02
Check Total: 36,936.76
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CHK _ CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI City of Corpus Christi
3/1921 8C00000194 o e GEN 0120 5258 Ezsia‘i’rs & Camera Maint & 281291
3/1921 8C00000194 o e GEN 0180 5258 Ezgia‘i’rs & Camera Maint & 489.20
3/1921 8C00000194 o e GEN 1120 5258 Ezsia‘i’rs & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/1921 8C00000194 o e GEN 1180 5258 Ezg;?rs & Camera Maint & 61.15
3/1921 8C00000194 o e GEN 1490 5258 Ezg;?rs & Camera Maint & 152.88
3/1921 8C00000194 VN TS GEN 3110 5258 Ezg;?rs & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21  8C00000194 ﬁi%%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3120 5258 ﬁgg;?rs & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21  8C00000194 ﬁi%‘%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3130 5258 ﬁgg;oirs & Camera Maint & 30.58

LA00759142 319101 800000194 &i?ﬁgﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3140 5258 gzs;oirs & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21 8C00000194 &i%%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3150 5258 Ezsioirs & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21 8C00000194 &i%%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3305 5258 gzs;oirs & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21 8C00000194 &i%%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3310 5258 gzg;’: & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21 8C00000194 &i%%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3320 5258 ﬁzg;’: & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21 8C00000194 &i%%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3330 5258 ﬁzg;’f & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21  8C00000194 &i%%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3340 5258 ﬁgg;’f & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21 8C00000194 ;ﬁ%‘%gﬁfﬁgg\m GEN 3350 5258 ﬁgg;’f & Camera Maint & 30.58
3/19/21  8C00000194 RADIO BACKBONE GEN 3360 5258 Radios & Camera Maint & 30.58
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CHK MAINTENANCE - Repair
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3370 5258 Repair 30.58
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3380 5258 Repair 30.58
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3480 5258 Repair 91.73
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3520 5258 Repair 183.45
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3700 5258 Repair 3,913.59
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
LA-00759142 3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3720 5258 Repair 5,289.45
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3810 5258 Repair 825.53
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3820 5258 Repair 825.53
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3830 5258 Repair 428.05
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3840 5258 Repair 611.50
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 3850 5258 Repair 947.83
RADIO BACKBONE Radios & Camera Maint &
3/19/21 8C00000194 MAINTENANCE - GEN 5330 5258 Repair 152.88
Check Total: 17,244.38
O STAT BER S RO BN T
LA-00759143  3/19/21 CBFB 2182021 Coastal Bend Food Bank GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 900.00
Check Total: 900.00
O RSTAT BER D RO B AN B P
LA-00759144  3/19/21 CBFB 02182021 Commissioner PCT3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
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cauk COASTAL BEND WELLNESS FOUNDATION INC Coastal Bend Wellness Foundation Inc
LA-00759145  3/19/21 CBWF 021921 Coastal Bend Wellness GEN 0137 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
LLC CONSTRUCTION INTEGRITY ASSOCIATES Construction Integ'l'"i'ty Ass&ciates, LLc T
3/19/21 002 COURTHOUSE (5TH FLOOR)-CUT GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 3,889.94
LA-00759146 3/19/21 003 EOURTHOUSE (STH-FLOOR)-TILE GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 1,797.22
Check Total: 5,687.16
CooEER EQUIPMENT CONIBARY Coéiier qui'ipmenthompai'ly ............................................
LA-00759147 3/19/21 IN53214 Emulsion Oil Tank #2 heater GEN 0120 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 8,454.60
3/19/21 1IN53214 SHIPPING CHARGES GEN 0120 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 450.00
Check Total: 8,904.60
CORPUS CHRISTI POLICE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION Corpus Christi Police Officers Association
LA-00759148  3/19/21 2022 Commissioner PCT2 GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 800.00
Check Total: 800.00
CORPUS CHRISTI POLICE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION Corpus Christi Police Officers Association
LA-00759149  3/19/21 202221021 CC Police Officers Assoc GEN 1387 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
CORPUS CHRISTI POLICE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION Corpus Christi Police Officers Association
LA-00759150  3/19/21 2022021021 Commissioner PCT3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
CORPUS CHRISTI POLICE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION Corpus Christi Police Officers Association
LA-00759151  3/19/21 202202102021 Commissioner PCT4 GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
CORPUS CHRISTI DISPOSAL SVC & SKID-O-KAN Waste Connections of Lone Star
LA-00759152 3/19/21 10992801 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5239  Tipping & Dump Fees 67.47
3/19/21 11043349 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5239  Tipping & Dump Fees 78.00
Check Total: 145.47
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CHK CRT FLOORING CONCEPTS J & R Sales Incorporated
LA-00759153  3/19/21 722768 COURTHOUSE (10TH GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 3,500.00
Check Total: 3,500.00
AR TN Gl o Mary"Jane et eh R bbbttt tete
LA-00759154  3/19/21 CRUZMO031221 IN COUNTY MILEAGE GEN 1200 5541 Mileage - Local 38.22
Check Total: 38.22
AV RECOVERY TT 6 TP - T
3/19/21 9505 COVID Testing of Volunteers GEN 0104 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 3,145.00
LA-00759155 3/19/21 9509 COVID Testing of Volunteers GEN 0104 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,190.00
3/19/21 9509 Transport Fee 150miles one GEN 0104 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,500.00
Check Total: 5,835.00
DIAMONDBACK BOOTS AND OUTFITTERS LLC Diamondback Boots and Outfitters LLC
3/19/21 018073 Martin Robledo III steel toe GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
LA-00759156  3/19/21 018082 Fabian Esparza steel toe work GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
3/19/21 018072 EMPLOYEES UNIFORM-ONE (1) GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
Check Total: 345.00
SR T ST RORING ClE B G Boxiné"C e
LA-00759157  3/19/21 DIOBC 31121 Duke It Out Boxing Club GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
SR T ST RORING ClE T B G Boxiné"C L
LA-00759158  3/19/21 DIOBC 03112021  Commissioner Pct2 GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 800.00
Check Total: 800.00
FRONTIER SOUTHWEST INCORPORATED Frontier Southwest Incorporated
LA-00759159  3/19/21 3617676514 MAR21 03/10/21-04/09/21 GEN 1540 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 118.43
Check Total: 118.43
FRONTIER SOUTHWEST INCORPORATED Frontier Southwest Incorporated
LA-00759160  3/19/21 3615842924 MAR21 03/10/21-04/09/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 62.85
Check Total: 62.85
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cak JIMENEZ, LAW OFFICES OF FRED Jimenez, Fred
LA-00759161  3/19/21 17FC3663C DIAZ, MIRANDA GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 350.00
NN R TN CORPOR TR [ Iﬁcorpoféited ............................................
3/19/21 1130 Quickscreen PS for Nueces GEN 0104 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 275,000.00
3/19/21 1130 Early adopter Discount (press GEN 0104 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance (159,500.00)
3/19/21 1130 One time systems set up fee GEN 0104 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 1,500.00
3/19/21 1130 One time Integration and API GEN 0104 5311 Software Srve & Maintenance 5,000.00
3/19/21 1130 ***Email PO to Dept*** GEN 0104 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 0
LA-00759162  3/19/21 1175 Innoculate for Covid -19 GEN 0104 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 325,000.00
3/19/21 1175 Early adopter Discount GEN 0104 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance (188,500.00)
3/19/21 1175 One time systems set GEN 0104 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 1,500.00
3/19/21 1175 One time Integration and GEN 0104 5311  Software Srvc & Maintenance 5,000.00
3/19/21 1175 Optional Texting GEN 0104 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 600.00
3/19/21 1175 This is the next step for GEN 0104 5311  Software Srvc & Maintenance 0
Check Total: 265,600.00
R GORING TS T i T
LA-00759163  3/19/21 13393 LAW LIBRARY GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 30,739.17
Check Total: 30,739.17
AV RENTCING Wicini Kayla ............................................
3/19/21 21MCO08562 NOLASCO, IVAN GEN 3120 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
LA-00759164  3/19/21 17FC2657C SANCHEZ, FRANK GEN 3320 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
3/19/21 20FC5228B LAND, BRYNN GEN 3340 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 400.00
Check Total: 850.00
NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOCIATION National Notary Association
LA-00759165  3/19/21 NNA RIOS 031721 Notary renewal for employee GEN 0102 5942 Notary & Other Bonds 271.25
Check Total: 271.25
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cuk NET TRANSCRIPTS INC Net Transcripts Inc
3/19/21 NTI1980 TRANSCRIPTION 72 HRS GEN 3700 5446 Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 54.00
3/19/21 NT1980 TRANSCRIPTION 72 HRS GEN 3700 5446  Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 11.25
LA-00759166  3/19/21 NT2224 72 HR TRANSCRITPTION GEN 3700 5446 Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 13.50
3/19/21 NT2224 72 HR TRANSCRITPTION GEN 3700 5446  Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 33.75
3/19/21 NT2224 72 HR TRANSCRITPTION GEN 3700 5446 Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 47.25
Check Total: 159.75
KW T TR RET TG MiNiSTRIES . . . T Réfuge R et ettt
LA-00759167  3/19/21 NLRM 02222021 New Life Refuge Ministries GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
KRS TS . . . . T ot S
LA-00759168  3/19/21 1130349 Standing PO for forensic GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 8,068.25
Check Total: 8,068.25
NUECES COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICERS ASSOCIATION i """Nueces County Sheriff Officers Association
LA-00759169  3/19/21 2182021 NCSOA - FY20/21 GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
NUECES COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICERS ASSOCIATION i ""Nueces County Sheriff Officers Association
LA-00759170  3/19/21 2182021 21921 Commissioner PCT-3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
NUECES COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICERS ASSOCIATION i ""“Nueces County Sheriff Officers Association
LA-00759171  3/19/21 2182021 021921 Commissioner Pct4 GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
SR TS AN RO SO ETIGN . . e T e
LA-00759172  3/19/21 G210053 Padre Island Business GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 3,500.00
Check Total: 3,500.00
BRSO TR ANSCRIPTION TTE . . . S ey Tfécy - . S
LA-00759173  3/19/21 0002000 standing purchase order for GEN 3890 5446  Trnscpt Intrprt Non-Case Relat 1,211.60
Check Total: 1,211.60
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cuk PHOENIX CLEAN Welker Enterprises LLC
Laoursorrg /19721 6545 I@i’;?{?NLé§RARY‘WINDOW GEN 1570 5261  Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,975.00
3/19/21 6545 LIFT RENTAL GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 300.00
Check Total: 3,275.00
PORT ARANSAS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE Port Aransas Chamber of Commerce
LA-00759175  3/19/21 88 Port Aransas Chamber of GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 3,500.00
Check Total: 3,500.00
SOWER R R SERVICE NG D Repzi'ir L
LA-00759176  3/19/21 7276 COURTHOUSE/NC JAIL-REPLACE GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 5,000.00
Check Total: 5,000.00
PROTEX RESTAURANT SERVICE INC Protex Restaurant Service Inc
3/19/21 76329 SERVICE FEE GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 75.00
LA-00759177  3/19/21 76329 MISCELLANEOUS MATERIALS GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 9.99
3/19/21 76329 LABOR GEN 3720 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 396.00
Check Total: 480.99
RED WING BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT Multi Service Technology Solutions Inc.
LA-00759178  3/19/21 20210310030443 ANTONIO SUAREZ - JAN. 2021 - GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
Check Total: 115.00
VIR RN Re)'f'r'ia, R
3/19/21 5000 RMB FAIRGROUNDS GEN 0104 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,995.00
LA-00759179  3/19/21 5000 SERVICE CALL GEN 0104 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 0
3/19/21 5000 MATERIALS GEN 0104 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 4,806.28
Check Total: 9,801.28
ROBSTOWN AREA HISTORICAL MUSEUM Robstown Area Historical Museum
LA-00759180  3/19/21 RAHM 31021 1387 Commissioner Pct 1 GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
Apr 21,2021 73 1:13:50 PM



Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuk ROBSTOWN AREA HISTORICAL MUSEUM Robstown Area Historical Museum
LA-00759181 3/19/21 RAHM 31021 1388 Robstown Area Historical GEN 1388 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,500.00
Check Total: 1,500.00
RORSTOWN T RBW RS €6 TN L
31921 197686 Rim and Wheel Center for GEN 0120 sa52 ieavy MotorEquip & Mach 1,750.96
31921 197686 Spare Rim used for cither GEN 0120 5252 [y Motorfquip & Mach 792.69
LA-00759182  3/19/21 197686 Shipping Fee for wheels & Rim GEN 0120 5252 [y Motorfquip & Mach 275.00
3/19/21 198293 2017 John Deere HPX Utility GEN 0180 5252 [y Motorfquip & Mach 4,577.94
3/19/21 198292 2013 John Deere HPX Utility GEN 0180 5252 &Z‘i‘l’{y Motor Equip & Mach 171.02
Check Total: 7,567.61
SN AR ONIG PG BARK L
LA-00759183  3/19/21 AO276368 Commodity charge for meals GEN 3490 5226 USDA Commodity Costs 75.99
Check Total: 75.99
SCRIPPS NP OPERATING LLC, DBA CORPUS CHRISTI CALLE Desk Spinco Inc
LA-00759184  3/19/21 3734910 Notice of Intent to Introduce GEN 1285 5414  Advertisemnts & Public Notices 257.20
Check Total: 257.20
SH COVE RN SO TGRS R E ™ G G
LA-00759185  3/19/21 GB00390609 Argent Basic Support GEN 1240 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 5,332.00
Check Total: 5,332.00
SOCIETY OF FORENSIC TOXICOLOGISTS Soc'i'éty of F'(')rensic':l'“oxicolagists Crmmmmmmmmmm—
LA-00759186  3/19/21 1642 Annual membership dues GEN 3890 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 100.00
Check Total: 100.00
Apr 21,2021 74 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cHK SOUTH COASTAL AHEC Gulf Coast AHEC
3/19/21 211003 0137 South Coastal AHEC GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 4,000.00
LA-00759187  3/19/21 211003 0138 Commissioner Pct 4 GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 3,500.00
3/19/21 211003 1388 Commissioner PCT3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 2,500.00
Check Total: 10,000.00
SOUTH TEXAS COUNTY JUDGES & COMMISSIONERS ASSOC South Texas County Judges & Commissioners Assoc
LA-00759188  3/19/21 STCICA 022621 South Texas County Judges & GEN 1285 5447 Membrships,Dues,Certifications 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
PG RS TN T TS Spe"c"ial L
LA-00759189  3/19/21 SHA 31021 0137 Special Hearts In the Arts GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
PG R TN T TS Spe"c"ial L
LA-00759190  3/19/21 SHA 31021 1388 Commissioner PCT3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 2,000.00
Check Total: 2,000.00
PR ETAT RS TN TIE RTS Spe"c"ial e
LA-00759191  3/19/21 SHA 31021 0138 Commissioner Pct 4 GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
TR B AR GRS L L
LA-00759192  3/19/21 353364 Texas Real Estate Forms' 20 GEN 0150 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory 314.00
Check Total: 314.00
TR S RGN ot i T
3/19/21 70021 COVID 19 REDUCTION MEASURE; GEN 0104 5455  Services - Other 300.00
LA-00759193  3/19/21 70021 COVID 19 REDUCTION MEASURE; GEN 0104 5455  Services - Other 100.00
3/19/21 70021 COVID 19 REDUCTION MEASURE; GEN 0104 5455 Services - Other 25.00
Check Total: 425.00
THE DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING CENTER Corpus Christi Area Council for the Deaf Inc
LA-00759194  3/19/21 4613322 (Presidential GEN 3075 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 2,630.00
Check Total: 2,630.00
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cuk THE DOCTORS CENTER Nueces Emergency Services, PA
LA-00759195 3/19/21 TDCO030921PA The Doctors Center Standing GEN 1280 5308 Post Accident Screening 165.00
3/19/21 TDCO030921PA The Doctor's Center Standing GEN 1280 5308 Post Accident Screening 65.00
Check Total: 230.00
PR BOGR T e
LA-00759196  3/19/21 PD 03112021 The Purple Door GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
PR E BOGR e
LA-00759197  3/19/21 PD 3112021 Commissioner Pct 2 GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 800.00
Check Total: 800.00
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATION THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATION
LA-00759198  3/19/21 5001486568 COURTHOUSE/NC JAIL-STANDING GEN 1570 5263 Elevator/Escalator Repairs 2,085.00
Check Total: 2,085.00
RGNS RN SRS L L
LA-00759199  3/19/21 TM 030921 Timons Ministries GEN 0138 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA’ Toshiba America Business Solutions Inc
3/19/21 5403153 FY2020-21 Lease GEN 1270 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 31.87
LA-00759200  3/19/21 5403153 System Controller GEN 1270 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 35.90
3/19/21 5403153 BASE SERVICE PROGRAM GEN 1270 5515 Contract Lease Pymts 42.25
Check Total: 110.02
N R R TRCINGT G EiE™ Tyl'e':'i‘ Techr'n'ologies',mlnc. ............................................
LA-00759201 3/19/21 045326801 Software Maintenance - GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 30,896.00
3/19/21 045326801 Executime Mobile Access GEN 1250 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 1,440.00
Check Total: 32,336.00
NIRRT T BINGE e TR T s L
LA-00759202  3/19/21 0358133 Linen Services for Padre GEN 0180 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 81.30
Check Total: 81.30
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cuk  UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC Unifirst Holdings Inc
3/1921 5996877 JIpErS COUNTY ROBSTOWN' - GEN' 0120 5445 Linens,Towels.etc 13.06
3/19/21 5998171 JIpErS COUNTY ROBSTOWN' - GEN' 0120 5445 Linens,Towels.etc 13.06

NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL .
3/19/21 5997433 GARAGE GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 42.23
3/19/21 5997432 NUECES COUNTY DEPT. OF GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 3.50
3/19/21 5996958 I;XgCDES COUNTY ROBSTOWN GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 86.94
3/19/21 5998250 I;XI;:RCDES COUNTY ROBSTOWN GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 86.94
3/19/21 5997489 NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 73.08
GARAGE
3/19/21 5997491 NUECES COUNTY DEPT. OF GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 70.02
3/19/21 5997923 Standing PO for FY GEN 0170 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 3.50
3/19/21 5997977 Standing PO for FY 2020/2021, GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 79.53
LA-00759204  3/19/21 5997694 Uniform Services for Padre GEN 0180 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 61.03
3/19/21 5991989 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 1.60
3/19/21 5994570 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 1.60
3/19/21 5994649 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.58
3/19/21 5995592 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4493
3/19/21 5995861 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 1.60
3/19/21 5996144 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 21.54
3/19/21 5996403 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.16
3/19/21 5996408 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 37.51
3/19/21 5996635 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.47
3/19/21 5997145 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 5.16
3/19/21 5997146 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 36.12
3/19/21 5997223 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.58
3/19/21 5997692 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.16
3/19/21 5997736 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 18.33
3/19/21 5997922 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.47
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CHK 3/19/21 5998289 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 33.81
3/19/21 5994623 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.69
3/19/21 5995590 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 1.98
3/19/21 5995591 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.31
3/19/21 5995915 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.69
3/19/21 5996404 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 4.28
3/19/21 5996634 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 35.01
3/19/21 5997693 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 4.28
3/19/21 5996489 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 70.71
LA-00759204 3/19/21 5997921 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 18.13
3/19/21 5997699 HILLTOP COMMUNITY CENTER  GEN 1590 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 52.01
3/19/21 5997698 UNIFORMS FOR EMPLOYEES GEN 1590 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 11.00
3/19/21 5998173 ROBSTOWN COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1760 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 52.57
3/19/21 5997147 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.20
3/19/21 5997148 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 14.94
3/19/21 5995860 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 14.94
3/19/21 5995859 BANQUETE COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.20
3/19/21 5997150 AGUA DULCE COMMUNITY GEN 1780 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 19.58
CENTER
3/19/21 5997490 VECTOR CONTROL UNIFORM GEN 3092 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 3.96
Check Total: 1,125.99
NIRRT O BN G NG T Ty s L
LA-00759205  3/19/21 5996407 COURTHOUSE-STANDING PO FOR GEN 0104 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 215.78
Check Total: 215.78
RO T TNSTRANGE L L
LA-00759206  3/19/21 APR21 M0011047 4/1-30/21 4/1/21 GEN 0370 5940 Insurance Policy Premiums 516.60
Check Total: 516.60
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cgk DAVID WELLS JR. Wells Jr., David
3/19/21 7125 Location: I.B. Magee Park GEN 0180 5455 Services - Other 427.50
3/19/21 7453 Location: I.B. Magee Park GEN 0180 5455  Services - Other 25.00
LA-00759207  3/19/21 7453 Portable Toilet Rental GEN 0180 5455 Services - Other 1,710.00
3/19/21 7454 Location: Padre Balli Park GEN 0180 5455 Services - Other 1,140.00
3/19/21 7454 Delivery Fee / Pickup Fee GEN 0180 5455 Services - Other 150.00
Check Total: 3,452.50
WEST BV ORI ConieR Weﬁey Con'imunit&"C L
LA-00759208  3/19/21 WCC 31021 Commissioner Pct 1 GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 800.00
Check Total: 800.00
WEST BV CONIVTNTTY CiNiER Weﬁey Con'imunit&"C L
LA-00759209  3/19/21 WCC 03102021 Wesley Community Center GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
WS ST TP ING ARG Wi I—ielping i
LA-00759210  3/19/21 100 Westside Helping Hand GEN 1387 5487 Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
WS ST TR P ING ARG Wi I-ielping i
LA-00759211  3/19/21 10003112021 Westside Helping Hand GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 700.00
Check Total: 700.00
R AR BB E R ON AT SiRvicES T ™ L L
LA-00759213 3/26/21 000968 Detention meals for GEN 3490 5228 Contract Meals 2,851.50
3/26/21 000968 Robert N. Barnes meals for GEN 3492 5228 Contract Meals 1,599.63
Check Total: 4,451.13
W TR S i o e
LA-00759214  3/26/21 082853H VILLARREAL, ARTURO GEN 3380 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
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CcHK AT&T MOBILITY II LLC AT&T Mobility IT LLC
LA-00759215  3/26/21 2872901572850221 01/14/21-02/13/21 GEN 0120 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 152.56
Check Total: 152.56
KIS ORENSIE T ORI ot GEviNE ™ G Toxl&ilogy e
LA-00759216 3/26/21 73483 Lab tests on multiple samples GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 2,569.00
3/26/21 73704 Lab tests on multiple samples GEN 3890 5303 Medical, Dental, Hospital, Lab 1,785.00
Check Total: 4,354.00
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Department of Information Resources
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 RTI 130100 GEN 0141 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 1,100.00
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/01/21-01/31/21 RTI 130100 GEN 0141 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 1,100.00
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 RTI 130100 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 5,242.40
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 1,538.40
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 503.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
LA-00759217  3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 632.30
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 971.00
3/26/21 21010821N JAN21 01/010/21-01/31/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 RTI 130100 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 5,745.90
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 1,538.40
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 503.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
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CHK 3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 632.30
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
LA-00759217 3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 971.00
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01/21-02/28/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 395.50
3/26/21 21020821N FEB21 02/01-28/21 NRC W0200802581 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 1,484.80
3/26/21 21020821INFEB21  02/01/21-02/28/21 RTI 130100 GEN 1500 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 134.20
3/26/21 21010821INJAN21  01/01/21-01/31/21 RTI130100 GEN 1500 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 169.83
Check Total: 29,386.53
FEBERT o Exl;ress C(')'i;porati(')'n ............................................
LA-00759218  3/26/21 731101916 Federal Express overnight GEN 3480 5217 Postage & Fed Express 37.16
Check Total: 37.16
FRONTIER SOUTHWEST INCORPORATED Frontier Southwest Incorporated
LA-00759219  3/26/21 3613873785 MAR21 03/13/21-04/12/21 GEN 0160 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 256.50
Check Total: 256.50
FRONTIER SOUTHWEST INCORPORATED Frontier Southwest Incorporated
LA-00759220  3/26/21 3617671982 MAR21 03/13/21-04/12/21 GEN 0160 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 71.95
Check Total: 71.95
RGN W RTTE P T
LA-00759221 3/26/21 17FC0727C MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
3/26/21 17FC2951C MARTINEZ, DANIEL GEN 3320 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 350.00
Check Total: 700.00
IR RESGURCESING Lib"e'i*ty L
LA-00759222 3/26/21 FEB 2021AC Aftercare program for GEN 2821 5455  Services - Other 6,765.50
3/26/21 FEB 2021MST Multi-System Therapy program GEN 2821 5455  Services - Other 28,794.42
Check Total: 35,559.92
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Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cuKk VILMA MARTINEZ Martinez, Vilma
LA-00759223  3/26/21 873000 REFUND EVENT CANCELLED GEN 1370 4725 Room & Bldg Rents 110.00
Check Total: 110.00
AT RiENIANG McMains, Kayla ............................................
LA-00759224 3/26/21 20MC95113 MARTINEZ, LILLIAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 21FC0226D MARTINEZ, RICHARD GEN 3330 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 100.00
Check Total: 300.00
CARL G REvR A Re)'f'r'ia, L
LA-00759225 3/26/21 19MC76413 GREEN, JONATHAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/26/21 20MC89983 GREEN, JONATHAN GEN 3130 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 150.00
Check Total: 350.00
TN SOWRT B P Phﬁ, Kath'l'"yn ............................................
LA-00759226  3/26/21 18FC3219B Competency Evaluation GEN 3340 5348 Defense Costs-Other 750.00
Check Total: 750.00
T W GTFTCH O RAY U CONT AT b e Goﬁialez, o i
LA-00759227  3/26/21 20MC92524 ROBLEDO, ISAIAS GEN 3140 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
NTFRST OBV G NG T Ty s L
LA-00759228 3/26/21 0358634 Standing PO for laundry GEN 3890 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 44.45
3/26/21 0358634 laundry service for scrubs GEN 3890 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 20.08
Check Total: 64.53
WD STRE AN CORPORATION i Corp(i'l':ation ettt e St t st s s bbb e st neneee
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0120 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 455.96
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0120 5231 Telephone Utility Expense (8.18)
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0120 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 41.38
LA-00759229  3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0170 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 40.06
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0170 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 108.58
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0170 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 47.97
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0180 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 104.43
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Check Register
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Check  Check Check
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CHK 3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0180 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 60.81
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 0440 7521 Telephone Expense 6.46
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1190 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 37.96
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1450 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 45.50
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1450 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 148.03
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1490 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 897.88
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1490 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 386.24
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1500 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 41.38
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1500 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 82.50
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1540 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 45.49
LA-00759229  3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1540 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 103.06
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1590 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 41.67
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1590 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 243.39
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1600 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 42.26
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1600 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 43.89
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1740 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 71.16
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1770 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 105.64
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1770 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 36.73
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1770 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 92.67
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 1780 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 36.57
3/26/21 3415300 FEB21 02/10/21-03/09/21 73600232INV GEN 3700 5231 Telephone Utility Expense 162.49
Check Total: 3,521.98
SBTHOTTES BT T e
LA-00759230  3/26/21 SIMC26659010 ONE(1) NEW CATERPILLAR M315F GEN 1921 5659 Heavy Machinery 280,761.78
Check Total: 280,761.78
O RST AT BERD PO B AN T B P
LA-00759231  3/26/21 CBFB 03121 Diabetes Fudning GEN 5110 1410  Accts Rec-Component Units 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
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cuk LLC CONSTRUCTION INTEGRITY ASSOCIATES Construction Integrity Associates, LLC
LA-00759232  3/26/21 1031521 N.C. COURTHOUSE 5TH FLOOR GEN 1901 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 43,979.17
Check Total: 43,979.17
BATRGNICS NG s
LA-00759233 3/26/21 6923285 Fairgrounds Emergency GEN 2480 5641 Equipment & Furniture 373,621.00
3/26/21 6923285 Freight; Shipping to site via GEN 2480 5641 Equipment & Furniture 6,136.00
Check Total: 379,757.00
GEOFILL MATERIAL TECHNOLOGIES LLC Geofill Material Technologies LLC
LA-00759234  3/26/21 2030321 Horace Caldwell Pier GEN 1919 5312  General Contractor-Cap Project 164,552.69
Check Total: 164,552.69
GRANICTE T E e 3
LA-00759235  3/26/21 137448 Remaining Period(s) GEN 1923 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 16,686.00
Check Total: 16,686.00
i CONSTRUCTION SERVICES T E™ T I
LA-00759236  3/26/21 1031221 CR 67 FROM SH 44 TO FM 2826. GEN 1923 5312  General Contractor-Cap Project 626,545.66
Check Total: 626,545.66
MPACT STRATEGIC CONSULTING LLC MPACT Strategic Consulting LLC 7
3/26/21 2102NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
3/26/21 2102NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
3/26/21 2102NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
LA-00759237 3/26/21 2102NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
3/26/21 2103NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
3/26/21 2103NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
3/26/21 2103NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
3/26/21 2103NUE CDBG-DR Grants Admin Services GEN 2480 5305 Administrat & Consultant Fees 745.39
Check Total: 5,963.12
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cuk NUECES COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT Nueces County Appraisal District
LA-00759238 3/26/21 03312021 2021 Farm to Market GEN 0120 5491 Tax Appraisal District Exps 3,430.00
3/26/21 03312021 2021 General Fund NC GEN 1285 5491 Tax Appraisal District Exps 286,153.00
Check Total: 289,583.00
SO CONSTAT KiiF e L L
3/26/21 SCAHEC 031121 Pct 2 Diabetes Funding GEN 5110 1410  Accts Rec-Component Units 4,500.00
LA-00759239  3/26/21 SCAHEC 031121 Pct 1 Diabetes Funding GEN 5110 1410  Accts Rec-Component Units 6,000.00
3/26/21 SCAHEC 031121 Pct 3 Diabetes Funding GEN 5110 1410  Accts Rec-Component Units 3,000.00
Check Total: 13,500.00
TEXAS FACILITIES COMMISSION Texas Facilities Commission
LA-00759240  3/26/21 171055 Invoice No. 1710555 medical GEN 0137 5427 Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 765.00
Check Total: 765.00
RN SR EURITY & CONTRAGTING R T Secu'i‘ity < ébntracfing e
LA-00759241  3/26/21 49690A STANDING PO for Service GEN 0180 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
R R BB T E RN AT SERviCES T ™ L L
LA-00759242  3/26/21 000967 STANDING PO FOR INMATE AND GEN 3720 5228 Contract Meals 35,138.13
Check Total: 35,138.13
W TR S i o e
LA-00759243  3/26/21 012205B LIMON, MARTIN GEN 3340 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
e NGRITTVITiE CRET MoBility T
LA-00759244  3/26/21 2872901572850321 02/14/21-03/13/21 GEN 0120 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 152.56
Check Total: 152.56
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cHKk B DHOLT CO B D Holt Co
3/26/21 PIMC0198423 2014 Maintainer 120M GEN 0180 5252 ﬁ?‘l’{y Motor Equip & Mach 587.52
LA-00759245  3/26/21 PIMCO198424 2014 Maintainer 120M GEN 0180 5252 ey Motorquip & Mach 116.66
3/26/21 PIMCO198633 2014 Maintainer 120M GEN 0180 5252 ey MotorEquip & Mach 275.82
Check Total: 980.00
R T AVIOR TS T Acqﬁisition 'éorp ............................................
3/26/21 5016795702 Standing order of Adult Non GEN 6310 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory 146.20
LA-00759246  3/26/21 5016770777 Standing order of Adult GEN 6310 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory 168.38
3/26/21 5016795701 Standing GEN 6310 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory 16.01
Check Total: 330.59
GURN TS S60 s
LA-00759247  3/26/21 2101 1387 FY2020/2021 GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
BURN BT 366 s
LA-00759248  3/26/21 2101 1388 Burn Pits 360 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
C C NORTHWEST BUSINESS ASSOCIATION C C Northwest Business Association
LA-00759249  3/26/21 NBA 031721 NWBA GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 3,000.00
Check Total: 3,000.00
CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Carahsoft fechnolagy Cor[')'oratior'i" """"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
LA-00759250 3/26/21 1IN931318 Digital Communication GEN 1240 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 15,450.00
3/26/21 1IN931318 Digital Communication GEN 1240 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 3,862.50
Check Total: 19,312.50
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cgk CITY OF AGUA DULCE City of Agua Dulce
LA-00759251 3/26/21 591 MAR21 02/22/21-03/23/21 GEN 1510 5234 Gas, Water, Sewage, Garbage 70.80
3/26/21 575 MAR21 02/22/21-03/23/21 GEN 1780 5234  Gas, Water, Sewage, Garbage 109.41
Check Total: 180.21
I G RIS Citj'f"of Bisﬁbp ............................................
3/26/21 1256 FEB21 01/27/21-02/25/21 GEN 0170 5234  Gas, Water, Sewage, Garbage 299.85
LA-00759252  3/26/21 576 FEB21 01/28/21-02/25/21 GEN 1520 5234 Gas, Water, Sewage, Garbage 166.72
3/26/21 1535 FEB21 01/27/21-02/25/21 GEN 1770 5234  Gas, Water, Sewage, Garbage 221.71
Check Total: 688.28
I GF CORPUS GRS Citj'f"of Corf)us L
3/26/21 1355ENVIR0121 FY 20-21 Environmental Budget GEN 1355 2462  A/P City of Corpus Christi 405.43
3/26/21 2591STD012021 FY21 STD Grant 01/01/21 - GEN 2591 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 1,894.50
3/26/21 2631TBWO0121 Texas Beach Watch FY 2020-2021 GEN 2631 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 107.53
3/26/21 2681COVIDO0121 COVID-19 Health Department GEN 2681 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 439.44
LA-00759253  3/26/21 2691PHEP121 PHEP GEN 2691 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 105.54
3/26/21 MR00000039 CHBRT City HCTH FY 20-21 GEN 3091 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 3,750.00
3/26/21 MR00000040 CHBRT City HCTH FY 20-21 GEN 3091 5422 Bldg & Space Rent 3,750.00
3/26/21 PH00000084 INTER GOV. MIS & IT FY 20-21 GEN 3091 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 14,541.76
3/26/21 PH00000083 INTER GOV. MIS & IT FY 20-21 GEN 3091 5443 Inter-Local Agreements 14,541.76
Check Total: 39,535.96
I G CORPUS GRS Citgfnof Corﬁus L
LA-00759254 3/26/21 CR00000310 $900,000.00 FY2020-2021 GEN 1377 2462  A/P City of Corpus Christi 32.88
3/26/21  CR00000309 $900,000.00 FY2020-2021 GEN 1377 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 3,987.83
Check Total: 4,020.71
INC. CLEAVER-BROOKS SALES & SERVICE Cleaver-Brooks Sales & Sefvice, Inc. T
3/26/21 1138966 JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 580.00
LA-00759255  3/26/21 1138965 CALDERON BUILDING GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 580.00
3/26/21 1138968 JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER GEN 1570 5265 Mechanical Systems Repairs 580.00
Check Total: 1,740.00
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cuk MELODY COOPER Cooper, Melody
LA-00759256  3/26/21 (093419F GUTIERREZ, TAMMY GEN 3360 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases 150.00
Check Total: 150.00
5 E NG NG T
LA-00759257  3/26/21 41541 STANDING PO for gate repairs GEN 0180 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 1,790.00
Check Total: 1,790.00
B GO LR G FOTRNS RGN NG e Cdilege T
LA-00759258  3/26/21 874 Del Mar College GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
BTN CHENTET CoNE B
3/26/21 912889 FLUFF-IT LIQUID LAUNDRY GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 366.66
3/26/21 912889 SUPER DESTAINER (17562) GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 415.44
LA-00759259 3/26/21 912889 SYNER-DET 500 (19585) GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 949.00
3/26/21 912889 TRU-SOUR GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 246.15
3/26/21 911859 SUPER DESTAINER (17562) GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 519.30
3/26/21 911859 SYNER-DET 500 (19585) GEN 3720 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 1,533.00
Check Total: 4,029.55
DIAMONDBACK BOOTS AND OUTFITTERS LLC Diamondback Boots and Outfitters LLC
LA-00759260 3/26/21 018136 Victor Chapa steel toe work GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
3/26/21 018134 EMPLOYEES UNIFORM-ONE (1) GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
Check Total: 230.00
R P AINTING © EONGT NG R T s s
3/26/21 4550 EX?/%SSI}I“ ON BUILDING-POWER GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 9,865.00
LA-00759261 3/26/21 4555 AGUA DULCE (FIRE STATION) GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 1,850.00
3/26/21 4556 AGUA DULCE BUILDING-PAINT  GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 2,575.00
Check Total: 14,290.00
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cgk EL CENTRO LANDFILL, L.P. (EIN 75-3088544) Republic Services Inc
3/26/21 30166 DISPOSAL OF ILLEGAL DUMPING GEN 5220 5239  Tipping & Dump Fees 111.18
LA-00759262 3/26/21 30169 disposal of dead animals GEN 5330 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 35.85
3/26/21 30169 Environmental Fees GEN 5330 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 18.00
3/26/21 30169 Fuel recovery fee GEN 5330 5239 Tipping & Dump Fees 2.23
Check Total: 167.26
RGN SR & RN SoRE NG Erg"(')'n Asplfa T
3/26/21 9402432423 HFRS-2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT - GEN 0120 5272 Oil & Other Paving Materials 4,522.53
LA-00759263 3/26/21 9402434718 HFRS-2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT - GEN 0120 5272  Oil & Other Paving Materials 9,811.71
3/26/21 9402435428 HFRS-2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT - GEN 0120 5272 Oil & Other Paving Materials 12,503.22
3/26/21 9402435429 HFRS-2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT - GEN 0120 5272  Oil & Other Paving Materials 9,548.85
Check Total: 36,386.31
GEEE G Ex;;ress Ca;poratiﬁn ............................................
LA-00759264  3/26/21 730308885 standing PO for shipping GEN 3890 5217 Postage & Fed Express 54.50
Check Total: 54.50
RGNTIER PRECTSION NG L L
326121 229181 MOS-WULVO-MAINT GEN 3092 5311  Software Srvc & Maintenance 400.00
LA-00759265 EEED;JIEJ?%RMAINT
3/26/21 229181 FIELDSEEKER GEN 3092 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 900.00
Check Total: 1,300.00
ST SRR TTORS NG T e L
3/26/21 INV0828191 PTA-TACPH2-TMW-CA ProTech TAC GEN 2431 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 1,329.45
3/26/21 INV0828191 PTA-1314832* ProTech DT206C GEN 2431 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 6,783.90
LA-00759266  3/26/21 INV0828191 PTA-TP20* ProTech Medic Pouch GEN 2431 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 439.95
3/26/21 INV0828191 PTA-I-POL-LG* ProTech Large GEN 2431 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 180.00
3/26/21 INV0828191 PTA-PR-BAG* ProTech Plate GEN 2431 5444 Law Enforcement Supplies 999.90
Check Total: 9,733.20
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cuk GEO SECURE SERVICES LLC Geo Secure Services LL.C
LA-00759267  3/26/21 260210101SDR JAN21 CBDC HOUSING GEN 1393 2018 A/P GEO for Coastal Bend 2,105,411.00
Check Total: 2,105,411.00

GREENHOUSE MANAGEMENT CO
LA-00759268  3/26/21 9381
Check Total:

COURTHOUSE-PURCHASE FOR

Gré'é'nhousé'Manag'ément Co

GEN 0104 5261

Buildings-Maintenance & Repair

GREENHOUSE MANAGEMENT CO
LA-00759269  3/26/21 9399

COURTHOUSE-PURCHASE FOR

Gre"é'nhousé'Manaéément Co

GEN 0104 5261

Buildings-Maintenance & Repair

Check Total:
DAVID HENRY Henry, David
LA-00759270 3/26/21 201898C SIMMONS, CHILD GEN 3320 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases
3/26/21 140462B LIEJA, OSWALDO GEN 3340 5341 Appointed Attny Fees AG Cases
Check Total:
DANNY IBANEZ Tbanez, Danny
LA-00759271  3/26/21 870525 REFUND EVENT CANCELLED GEN 1370 4725 Room & Bldg Rents
Check Total:
KNIGHT SECURITY SYSTEMS LLC Knight Security Systems LLC
3/26/21 825069 23-4P UNS SOL CMP C6 Ylw Jkt GEN 1324 5681  Security Video Equip & Supply
3/26/21 825069 DIR- Project Install Kit GEN 1324 5681 Security Video Equip & Supply
3/26/21 825069 Display TV Monitor Security GEN 1324 5681 Security Video Equip & Supply
LA-00759272  3/26/21 825069 LED monitor-43" (42.51 GEN 1324 5681 Security Video Equip & Supply
3/26/21 825069 Entry Level 1 Bay Tower Video GEN 1324 5681 Security Video Equip & Supply
3/26/21 825069 600VA UPS System Standby GEN 1324 5681 Security Video Equip & Supply
3/26/21 825069 LABOR 32 HRS SCT&M GEN 1324 5681  Security Video Equip & Supply
Check Total:
LEKTRO INC Lektro INC
LA-00759273  3/26/21 17345 Standing GEN 6310 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory
Check Total:

Apr 21,2021
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69,175.00

69,175.00

37,920.00

37,920.00

3,283.58
3,996.96

445.20
4,240.00

13,272.72
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CHK M & D FLOORING LLC M & D Flooring LL.C
LA-00759274  3/26/21 13415 TAX ASSESSORS & VOTERS GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 6,006.46
Check Total: 6,006.46
BWEST TR T E N Tz{i)e St
LA-00759275 3/26/21 99779681 Standing order for DVD/Visual GEN 6310 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory 39.73
3/26/21 99661784 Standing order for DVD/Visual GEN 6310 5424 Books & Subscrptions Inventory 310.38
Check Total: 350.11
MISSION RESTAURANT SUPPLY Southwest Texas Equipment Distributors
3/26/21 INV68785 NC JAIL-ICE MAKER (x2 EACH) GEN 1395 5641 Equipment & Furniture 14,266.00
LA-00759276 3/26/21 INV68785 ICE BINS GEN 1395 5641 Equipment & Furniture 6,170.00
3/26/21 INV68785 WATER FILTER ASSEMBLY GEN 1395 5641 Equipment & Furniture 600.00
3/26/21 INV68785 INSTALLATION GEN 1395 5641 Equipment & Furniture 1,790.00
Check Total: 22,826.00
NN N ARV AR TR e
LA-00759277  3/26/21 NARVAEZ R 031821Standing PO for Juvenile GEN 3480 5459 Transportation of Persons 19.13
Check Total: 19.13
NUECES COUNTY CPS COMMUNITY PARTNERS INC Nueces County CPS Community Partners Inc
LA-00759278  3/26/21 RR 022321 1388 Commissioner PCT3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
NUECES COUNTY CPS COMMUNITY PARTNERS INC Nueces County CPS Community Partners Inc
LA-00759279  3/26/21 RR 022321 0137 NC CPS Community Partners GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
L.L.C. P SQUARED EMULSION PLANTS P Squared Emulsion Plants, L.L.C.
LA-00759280  3/26/21 21070 ESTIMATED 5,700 GALLONS OF GEN 0120 5272  Oil & Other Paving Materials 8,797.90
Check Total: 8,797.90
RED WING BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT Multi Service Technology Solutions Inc.
LA-00759281 3/26/21 184183416 EMPLOYEES UNIFORM-(1) ONE GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 115.00
Check Total: 115.00
Apr 21,2021 91 1:13:50 PM



Starting Check No.: 00000000
Ending Check No.: 99999999

Check Register

Starting Check Date: Mar 16, 2021
Ending Check Date: Apr 12, 2021

Check  Check Check
Type Number Date Invoice # Description DIV Dept. Object Object Description Amount
cHK SOUTH COASTAL AHEC Gulf Coast AHEC
LA-00759282  3/26/21 211003 0137 South Coastal AHEC GEN 0137 5487  Other Outside Agencies 4,000.00
Check Total: 4,000.00
SOUTI CONETAT K e L
LA-00759283  3/26/21 211003 1388 Commissioner PCT3 GEN 1388 5487  Other Outside Agencies 2,500.00
Check Total: 2,500.00
SOTTI CONETAT Kiiv e L L
LA-00759284  3/26/21 211003 0138 Commissioner Pct 4 GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 3,500.00
Check Total: 3,500.00
SINGCHTIE L L
LA-00759285  3/26/21 90370377 I?ILJJ]IEJIIf DIESEL AND UNLEADED GEN 0120 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 10,832.86
Check Total: 10,832.86
FRTEVON i C'bnsultii'l"g T
3/26/21 INV10239 Cell Contingency Savings GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 14.73
LA-00759286  3/26/21 INV10239 Landline Contingency Savings GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 989.58
3/26/21 INV10239 ***Email PO to Dept*** GEN 1240 5235 Pagers & Other Telephone Exp 0
Check Total: 1,004.31
TEXAS CONFERENCE OF URBAN COUNTIES Texas Conference of Urban Counties
LA-00759287  3/26/21 102139 Urban Counties Education, GEN 1121 5302 Education Registration Fees 50.00
Check Total: 50.00
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATION Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation
LA-00759288  3/26/21 TDLR 011521 COURTHOUSE/JAIL GEN 1500 5437 Fees & Permits 220.00
Check Total: 220.00
S MRS AT A SSOETOGN T T
LA-00759289  3/26/21 TMA 030921 Henry Cantu GEN 3330 5302 Education Registration Fees 200.00
Check Total: 200.00
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cuk TEXAS MARSHAL ASSOCIATION Texas Marshal Association
LA-00759290  3/26/21 TMA 031621 Rick Martinez GEN 3340 5302 Education Registration Fees 260.00
Check Total: 260.00
THOMSON REUTERS-WEST OR WEST, A THOMSON REUTERS BU West Publishing Corporation 7
3/26/21 843910934 CCT Admin GEN 1121 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.84
3/26/21 843910934 CCAL No. 1 GEN 3110 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 CCAL No. 3 GEN 3130 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 CCAL No. 4 GEN 3140 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 CCAL No. 5 GEN 3150 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 Court Master GEN 3305 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.83
3/26/21 843910934 28th District Court GEN 3310 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
LA-00759291 3/26/21 843910934 94th District Court GEN 3320 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
i 3/26/21 843910934 105th District Court GEN 3330 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 117th District Court GEN 3340 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 148th District Court GEN 3350 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 214th District Court GEN 3360 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 319th District Court GEN 3370 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910934 347th District Court GEN 3380 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 67.86
3/26/21 843910700 District Attorney Yr3 GEN 3520 5316 Westlaw Internet Services 2,102.25
3/26/21 843920757 CLEAR LAW ENFORCEMENT PLUS GEN 3700 5311 Software Srvc & Maintenance 614.25
Check Total: 3,666.49
OO NG ORI TG TG R
3/26/21 103988 Shop supplies to repair John GEN 0140 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 12.50
LA-00759292 3/26/21 103988 Herman N Knelsen travel GEN 0140 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 250.00
3/26/21 103988 Labor for Herman and Knelsen GEN 0140 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 398.86
3/26/21 103988 Environmental disposal fee. GEN 0140 5254 Equip Maint. & Repairs 3.75
Check Total: 665.11
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cgk  UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC Unifirst Holdings Inc
3/26/21 0359285 Standing PO for laundry GEN 3890 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 39.20
LA-00759293 3/26/21 0353628 Standing PO for laundry GEN 3890 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 44.45
3/26/21 0359285 laundry service for scrubs GEN 3890 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 20.08
3/26/21 0353628 laundry service for scrubs GEN 3890 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 14.58
Check Total: 118.31
NIRRT T BiNGE NG TR T e L
3/26/21 5998711 NUECES COUNTY DEPT. OF GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 3.50
3/26/21 5999451 I;IX];RCDES COUNTY ROBSTOWN GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.06
NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL .
3/26/21 5998712 GARAGE GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 42.23
3/26/21 6000020 NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL GEN 0120 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 42.23
GARAGE
3/26/21 5998771 NUECES COUNTY DEPT. OF GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 70.02
326/21 5999532 I;IKE%ES COUNTY ROBSTOWN  p\ 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 86.94
326/21 5998769 NUECES COUNTY CENTRAL GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 73.08
GARAGE
LA-00759295  3/26/21 6000078 ggﬁi%sECOUNTY CENTRAL GEN 0120 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 73.08
3/26/21 5999213 Standing PO for FY GEN 0170 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 3.50
3/26/21 5999264 Standing PO for FY 2020/2021, GEN 0170 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 79.53
3/26/21 5998977 Uniform Services for Padre GEN 0180 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 61.03
3/26/21 5998710 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 21.54
3/26/21 5998975 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.16
3/26/21 5997149 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 1.60
3/26/21 5998178 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 44.93
3/26/21 5998435 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 1.60
3/26/21 5998980 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 37.51
3/26/21 5999212 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 13.47
3/26/21 5999806 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 4.58
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CHK 3/26/21 5999724 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 5.16
3/26/21 5999725 FLATS/MOPS/ GEN 1570 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 36.12
3/26/21 5998976 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 4.28
3/26/21 5997771 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 69.39
3/26/21 5996882 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 1.98
3/26/21 5996883 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.31
3/26/21 5997198 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.69
3/26/21 5998176 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 1.98
3/26/21 5998177 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 13.31
3/26/21 5998486 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.69
3/26/21 5999058 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 69.39
3/26/21 5999211 EMPLOYEES UNIFORMS FOR GEN 1570 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 37.93
3/26/21 5998982 HILLTOP COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1590 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 52.01
LA-00759295 3/26/21 5998981 UNIFORMS FOR EMPLOYEES GEN 1590 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 11.00
3/26/21 5995343 DRISCOLL COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.39
3/26/21 5999210 DRISCOLL COMMUNITY CENTER GEN 1770 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 9.39
326121 5998436 AGUA DULCE COMMUNITY GEN 1780 5445 Linens Towels,etc 19.58

CENTER
3/26/21 5998770 VECTOR CONTROL UNIFORM GEN 3092 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.94
3/26/21 6000079 VECTOR CONTROL UNIFORM GEN 3092 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.94
3/26/21 5995589 cleaning of office mats GEN 5330 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 7.50
3/26/21 5996881 cleaning of office mats GEN 5330 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 7.50
3/26/21 5998175 cleaning of office mats GEN 5330 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 7.50
3/26/21 5999455 cleaning of office mats GEN 5330 5445 Linens,Towels,etc 7.50
3/26/21 5995586 cleaning of officer uniforms GEN 5330 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 29.92
3/26/21 5996878 cleaning of officer uniforms GEN 5330 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 29.92
3/26/21 5998172 cleaning of officer uniforms GEN 5330 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 29.92
3/26/21 5999452 cleaning of officer uniforms GEN 5330 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 29.92
Check Total: 1,209.75
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cuKk UNIFIRST HOLDINGS INC Unifirst Holdings Inc
LA-00759296  3/26/21 5997696 COURTHOUSE-STANDING PO FOR GEN 0104 5262 Janitorial & Misc Supplies 215.78
Check Total: 215.78
TNTFRST OB IN G NG T T s L
LA-00759297  3/26/21 5998979 COURTHOUSE-STANDING PO FOR GEN 0104 5262  Janitorial & Misc Supplies 5.78
Check Total: 5.78
CRTVERSTTY 6 FRAs DTN e L
LA-00759298  3/26/21 142621012 LBJ SCHOOL OF GEN 1270 5302 Education Registration Fees 435.00
Check Total: 435.00
T AR TR RIS CONIPARY T VP ('fﬁmpany' ............................................
3/26/21 62262631 FLEXIBLE BASE TYPE A, GRADE 1 GEN 0120 5271 Caliche & Rock Materials 41,918.50
3/26/21 62262631 FLEXIBLE BASE TYPE A, GRADE 1 GEN 0120 5271 Caliche & Rock Materials 71,511.70
3/26/21 62262632 ESTIMATED DELIVERY OF 5,000 GEN 0120 5271 Caliche & Rock Materials 15,727.69
LA-00759299  3/26/21 62262633 ESTIMATED DELIVERY OF 5,000 GEN 0120 5271 Caliche & Rock Materials 74,946.15
3/26/21 62266685 ESTIMATED DELIVERY OF 5,000  GEN 0120 5271 Caliche & Rock Materials 17,036.62
3/26/21 62266683 ESTIMATED DELIVERY OF 5,000 GEN 0120 5271 Caliche & Rock Materials 30,756.93
3/26/21 62266684 ESTIMATED DELIVERY OF 5,000 GEN 0120 5271 Caliche & Rock Materials 29,249.68
Check Total: 281,147.27
WRIGHT FPRESS e S
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 0120 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 592.33
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 0121 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 517.25
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 0170 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 5,066.54
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 0180 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 532.29
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline GEN 0402 7121 Gasoline 1,160.24
LA-00759300  3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline GEN 0440 7121 Gasoline 293.73
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 1240 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 442.58
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 1270 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 269.13
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 1470 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 198.24
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 1500 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 535.51
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 1590 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 201.48
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CHK 3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3075 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 192.04
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3092 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 324.59
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3480 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 498.66
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3520 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 959.69
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3700 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 12,464.21
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3810 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 2,598.69
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3820 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 2,362.76
LA-00759300 3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3830 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 2,751.16
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3840 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 352.64
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 3850 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 4,073.25
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 4190 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 900.54
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 5105 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 313.68
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 5220 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 609.54
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 5330 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 1,269.49
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 6110 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 530.71
3/26/21 4960063984650321 02/24/21-03/23/21 Gasoline Cre GEN 6210 5241 Gasoline-Credit Card & Bulk 509.30
Check Total: 40,520.27
RIS CONIPANY L
LA-00759325  3/31/21 25302102106 PAYCYCLE2 GEN 0020 2570 pRIRUPTCAND STUDERT 93.06
Check Total: 93.06
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CHK CINDY BOUDLOCHE CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE BOUDLOCHE CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE, CINDY
4121 25192101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 461.54
4121  2519/2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EgEEUPTC AND STUDENT 870.17
LA-00759326  4/1/21 2519/2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 680.77
4121 25192101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 276.93
4121 25192101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 507.70
Check Total:
CA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT CA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
LA-00759327  4/1/21 2573/2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 184.61
Check Total: 184.61
T o T T o
LA00750328 /121 132012101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2507 Edward Jones 39.34
4121 2320/2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2507 Edward Jones 39.34
Check Total: 78.68
OKLAHOMA CENTRALIZED SUPPORT REGISTRY OKLAHOMA CENTRALIZED SUPPORT REGISTRY
LA-00759329  4/1/21 2583/2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 147.33
Check Total: 147.33

STATE OF MAINE DEPT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SVCS

LA-00759330  4/1/21 2585/2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2559 CHILD SUPPORT 202.00
Check Total: 202.00

b B e
LA-00759331  4/1/21 2530/2101107 PAYCYCLEI GEN 0020 2570 EEEEUPTC AND STUDENT 130.95

Check Total: 130.95
Apr21, 2021 08 1:13:50 PM
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cHK ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LLC Aramark Services Inc.
LA-00759332 3/31/21 000971 Detention meals for GEN 3490 5228 Contract Meals 2,893.68
3/31/21 000971 Robert N. Barnes meals for GEN 3492 5228 Contract Meals 1,658.78
Check Total: 4,552.46
T NIRRT TiE T Molﬁlity o
LA-00759333  3/31/21 2872902844740321 02/20/21-03/19/21 GEN 1240 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 1,000.50
Check Total: 1,000.50
R NGRIT Ve CRET Mol;ility T
LA-00759334 3/31/21 2872861606920321 02/20/21-03/19/21 3619455724 GEN 1329 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 40.00
3/31/21 2872861606920321 02/20/21-03/19/21 GEN 3700 5236 InterNet Fees-T-1-ISDN 4,437.30
Check Total: 4,477.30
BEACON ENGINEERING AND ENVIRONMENTAL INC Beacon Engineering and Environmental Inc
LA-00759335 3/31/21 01202101TT2UST NC GENERAL ENVIRONMENTAL GEN 0121 5310 Engineers, Surveyors, etc. 9,375.00
Check Total: 9,375.00
BN AN GE R T BING CORPORTION i anger"Holdilié Corpdi‘ation ettt es ettt bene st s enene
3/31/21 L100029538 NC JAIL- INSTALL GLASS GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 630.00
3/31/21 L100029538 CS-EXPENSES -65' GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 1,200.00
LA-00759336 3/31/21 L100029538 GLAZING SUPPLIES-CAULK, GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 25.00
3/31/21 L100029539 NC JAIL- INSTALL GLASS GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 1,120.00
33121 1100029575 I\\Ivfljgg“}REPLACE BROKEN GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 797.50
Check Total: 3,772.50
CRLPING CORPORTION Cal'l')"i - Cm"'porati(')'ﬁ ............................................
3/31/21 153967 MAR21 02/14/21-03/16/21 5217001091 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 7.66
LA-00759337  3/31/21 164955 MAR21 02/23/21-03/24/21 5216006307 GEN 1565 5233 Electricity 806.01
3/31/21 152011 MAR21 02/17/21-03/18/21 5216006249 GEN 1590 5233 Electricity 12.70
Check Total: 826.37
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cuk  CALPINE CORPORATION Calpine Corporation
LA-00759338  3/31/21 154612 JAN21 01/18/21-02/16/21 5216006260 GEN 0120 5233  Electricity 221.10
Check Total: 221.10
RPN CORPORATION Calii'i - Cm'“'porati(')'ii ............................................
3/31/21 154609 FEB21 02/15/21-03/16/21 5216006236 GEN 0170 5233  Electricity 8.33
LA-00759339 3/31/21 155306 FEB21 02/02/21-03/03/21 5216006261 GEN 0180 5233  Electricity 22.84
3/31/21 153955 FEB21 02/02/21-03/03/21 5216007159 GEN 0180 5233  Electricity 7.66
3/31/21 152018 FEB21 02/03/21-03/04/21 5216006301 GEN 1770 5233  Electricity 196.98
Check Total: 235.81
GV OF CORPIS GRS Citj'f"of Corf)us e
3/31/21 2631TBW0221 Texas Beach Watch FY 2020-2021 GEN 2631 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 108.72
LA-00759340  3/31/21 2681COVID0221 COVID-19 Health Department GEN 2681 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 201.52
3/31/21 3100GF00121 OPERATING GENERAL FUND GEN 3091 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 846.30
Check Total: 1,156.54
GV OF CORPIS GRS Citj'f"of Corﬁus e
LA-00759341  3/31/21 291PHEP221 PHEP GEN 2691 2462 A/P City of Corpus Christi 95.54
Check Total: 95.54
TSI RN e L L
3/31/21 49624 87X66 GRABER ULTRA-VUE GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 236.36
LA00759342 33121 49624 RATD AP INSTALLATION GEN 1900 5680 Non Capital Outlay < $5000 100.00
Check Total: 336.36
NET SBY CooRER C06f>er, Méiody ............................................
LA-00759343  3/31/21 21601145 GOMEZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
Check Total: 300.00
B CTENGE SO iNe B L
LA-00759344  3/31/21 41573 STANDING PO for gate repairs GEN 0180 5264 Landscape & Grounds M&R 525.00
Check Total: 525.00
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cuk ELEVATOR & ESCALATOR INSPECTIONS LLC Elevator & Escalator Inspections LLC
3/31/21 EEI00000884 COURTHOUSE-ANNUAL STATE GEN 1570 5263 Elevator/Escalator Repairs 1,400.00
3/31/21 EEI00000884 II:ZII?EJ\I/AE:FSEN UAL STATE GEN 1570 5263 Elevator/Escalator Repairs 750.00
LA-00759345 3/31/21 EEI00000884 COURTHOUSE ANNUAL STATE GEN 1570 5263 Elevator/Escalator Repairs 500.00
3/31/21 EEI00000884 II::IEEJ{?[I\I,}SEN UAL STATE GEN 1570 5263 Elevator/Escalator Repairs 700.00
Check Total: 3,350.00
RTR GG CRRTF RS NG P
LA-00759346  3/31/21 144771 Bio-waste pickup for GEN 3490 5437 Fees & Permits 135.00
Check Total: 135.00
PR RV ORI NG FarmBeyond"Tint L
LA-00759347  3/31/21 5713 COURTHOUSE (LEOPARD SIDE)- GEN 1570 5261 Buildings-Maintenance & Repair 4,412.25
Check Total: 4,412.25
VERGNIC R G P
LA-00759348 3/31/21 FLORESYV 022621 Courthouse to Church Unlimited GEN 1250 5541 Mileage - Local 4.56
3/31/21 FLORESV 022621  Church Unlimited to Courthouse GEN 1250 5541 Mileage - Local 4.26
Check Total: 8.82
GALLE I G Holdiﬂgs T
3/31/21 017789626 (3) Short sleeve shirts size GEN 3810 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 121.29
LA-00759349 3/31/21 017789626 (3) Trousers 52x32 GEN 3810 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 135.96
3/31/21 017789626 Galls va494 Tie Ricardo Tamez GEN 3810 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 5.00
3/31/21 017870033 Jacket Blauer jc594 GEN 3810 5463 Wearing Apparel Expenses 180.00
Check Total: 442.25
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cuk GENE A GARCIA Garcia, Gene A
3/31/21 19618005 DELACRUZ, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00759350 3/31/21 19617985 AYALA, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
i 3/31/21 20507065 PENA, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19617675 CANTU, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 900.00
CiV ERRTR G Lily" ............................................
LA-00759351  3/31/21 870507 REFUND EVENT CANCELLED GEN 1370 4725 Room & Bldg Rents 220.00
Check Total: 220.00
RN TSR GONT TS g e T
LA-00759352  3/31/21 17213 "REINBURSEMENT" GEN 3120 5302 Education Registration Fees 65.00
Check Total: 65.00
SV R Heﬁ;y, e
3/31/21 17623555 BRODY, HANNAH GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20616125 HARRIS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20616125 HARRIS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 300.00
3/31/21 20616125 HARRIS, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20606845 HILL, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
LA-00759353 3/31/21 20602365 HOUCK, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
i 3/31/21 20602365 HOUCK, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20607525 HOUSE, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31721 19616845 MADDEN, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 19619865 RANGEL, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20610475 RIOJAS, RESPONDENT FATHER GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
3/31/21 20611185 WILLIAMS/OWENS, CHRISTOPHER GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 200.00
Check Total: 2,600.00
HOBLIT DARLING RALLS HERNANDEZ & HUDLOW LLP Hoblit Darling Ralls Hernandez & Hudlow LLP
3/31/21 20604385 GALINDO, BREANNA GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 24.00
LA-00759354  3/31/21 20612815 HILL, LORI GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 396.00
3/31/21 19616075 LITTLE, CHILD GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 12.00
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CHK 3/31/21 20616845 MOTA, CHILD GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 252.00
3/31/21 19603675 RAMON/MARTINEZ, DESIREE GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 80.00
LA-00759354  3/31/21 20600345 SAUCEDA, ISABELLE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 340.00
3/31/21 19607765 TAMEZ, CHILDREN GEN 3150 5342  Appointed Attny Fees 18.00
3/31/21 17609395 TORRES/GUZMAN/SOTO, NOE GEN 3150 5342 Appointed Attny Fees 35.00
Check Total: 1,157.00
KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS AMERICA INC Kyocera Document Solutions America Inc
LA-00759355  3/31/21 55R1840299 Wide Format Printer GEN 1315 5251 Office Equip Maint & Repairs 30.00
Check Total: 30.00
LABATT INSTITUTIONAL SUPPLY COMPANY Labatt Institutional Supply Company
LA-00759356 3/31/21 03229103 LABATT $20,000 'SPO" FY GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 5,157.47
3/31/21 03298905 LABATT FOOD SERVICE $20,000 GEN 4190 5221 Food & Edible Items 3,673.66
Check Total: 8,831.13
SOSTIN T RE VRTINS v e
LA-00759357  3/31/21 119366 Martinez J 4/11/21-4/16/21 GEN 1343 5542 Travel, Food & Lodging 217.60
Check Total: 217.60
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC. McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc. 7
LA-00759358  3/31/21 22401878 Medical grade supplies GEN 3890 5427 Clinical & Hygienic Supplies 279.80
Check Total: 279.80

MCKESSON MEDICAI-SURGICAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LLC

LA-00759359  3/31/21 18094971 Medical supplies for GEN 3492 1472  Charge Customer A/R 168.31
Check Total: 168.31

RS WosHVE NG Mr;'Wood&'s L L
LA-00759360  3/31/21 50064588 030921 oil change GEN 3840 5249  Car Repairs, Supplies & Srvcs 65.94

Check Total: 65.94

TR COTNTY KTBTToR™™ K Cou'ilty L
LA-00759361  3/31/21 3RDQTRFY2021 MO00111503 APR21-JUN21 GEN 0370 5513 Fiscal Agent & Arbitrage Srvcs 4,686.13
Check Total: 4,686.13
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cgk NUECES COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW Nueces County Junior Livestock Show
LA-00759362  3/31/21 NCIJLS 32921 1387 NCIJLSA - FY20/21 GEN 1387 5487  Other Outside Agencies 1,000.00
Check Total: 1,000.00
NUECES COUNTY JUNIOR LIVESTOCK SHOW Nueces County Junior Livestock Show
LA-00759363  3/31/21 NCIJLS 32921 0138 Commissioner PCT4 GEN 0138 5487  Other Outside Agencies 500.00
Check Total: 500.00
NOE RS R R CTRIC Corob NG R Coziip L
LA-00759364  3/31/21 2100357 Underground residential GEN 2480 5233  Electricity 965.51
Check Total: 965.51
BTNV BOWES NG Pitﬁéy s
LA-00759365  3/31/21 PBRA 033021 POSTAGE for Pitney Bowes GEN 1270 1464 Postage Prepaid Expenses 40,000.00
Check Total: 40,000.00
KPR TR BISTRIBTTION ™ e Disfributionr'l', L